
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Evan Sims Spokane Valley 1126 34 M 1 Top Fin 0:32:03.9 0:32:03.9 0:00:00.0 5:10/M

2 Sean Sundwall 1156 39 M 2 Top Fin 0:32:56.7 0:32:56.7 0:00:00.0 5:18/M

3 Eric Sofen Seattle 1181 26 M 3 Top Fin 0:33:48.9 0:33:48.9 0:00:00.0 5:27/M

4 Trevor Kulvi Bonney Lake 1068 27 M 1 25-29 0:34:07.2 0:34:12.5 0:00:05.2 5:30/M

5 Sandy Ditteck 1160 19 M 1 16-19 0:34:28.8 0:34:34.7 0:00:05.8 5:34/M

6 Chris Tolonen Issaqauh 1135 42 M 1 40-44 0:34:36.6 0:34:39.2 0:00:02.5 5:35/M

7 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 1121 54 M 1 50-54 0:34:40.3 0:34:42.4 0:00:02.1 5:35/M

8 Andy Lefriec Spokane 1074 28 M 2 25-29 0:35:31.3 0:35:36.5 0:00:05.2 5:44/M

9 John O'Hearn 1163 50 M 2 50-54 0:35:54.7 0:35:56.3 0:00:01.6 5:47/M

10 Lance Logan Duvall 1076 47 M 1 45-49 0:36:26.2 0:36:27.5 0:00:01.3 5:53/M

11 Paul Mannino 1199 38 M 1 35-39 0:36:34.7 0:36:37.5 0:00:02.7 5:54/M

12 Brian Carroll Sammamish 1015 26 M 3 25-29 0:38:09.0 0:38:23.5 0:00:14.5 6:09/M

13 Jordan Andersen 1197 28 M 4 25-29 0:38:30.5 0:38:33.3 0:00:02.7 6:13/M

14 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 1012 48 M 2 45-49 0:38:39.0 0:38:47.9 0:00:08.9 6:14/M

15 Jason Hect Redmond 1049 41 M 2 40-44 0:38:55.1 0:38:58.5 0:00:03.3 6:17/M

16 Brian Kutzera Seattle 1069 49 M 3 45-49 0:39:06.2 0:39:08.3 0:00:02.1 6:18/M

17 Erica McElrea 1192 29 F 1 Top Fin 0:39:21.1 0:39:21.1 0:00:00.0 6:20/M

18 Ben Houldridge North Bend 1178 18 M 2 16-19 0:39:24.9 0:39:38.8 0:00:13.8 6:21/M

19 Heriberto Rodriquez 1186 40 M 3 40-44 0:40:16.4 0:40:43.7 0:00:27.2 6:30/M

20 Dave LaTourette North Bend 1072 50 M 3 50-54 0:40:22.4 0:40:25.6 0:00:03.1 6:31/M

21 Carla Barr 1195 51 F 2 Top Fin 0:40:32.8 0:40:32.8 0:00:00.0 6:32/M

22 Fred Balsiger Woodinville 1005 37 M 2 35-39 0:40:49.3 0:41:12.9 0:00:23.5 6:35/M

23 Kyle Oswald Seattle 1096 43 M 4 40-44 0:40:54.3 0:41:01.3 0:00:06.9 6:36/M

24 Susan Korol Snoqualmie 1177 47 F 3 Top Fin 0:41:00.5 0:41:00.5 0:00:00.0 6:36/M

25 Sommer Reynolds 1190 34 F 1 30-34 0:41:27.6 0:41:34.2 0:00:06.6 6:41/M

26 David Cull Redmond 1025 50 M 4 50-54 0:41:30.7 0:41:38.3 0:00:07.6 6:42/M

27 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie 1105 15 M 1 12-15 0:41:34.0 0:41:46.4 0:00:12.4 6:42/M

28 Mark Florida Snoqualmie 1039 35 M 3 35-39 0:42:01.5 0:42:14.5 0:00:12.9 6:47/M

29 Danny Lau Bellevue 1073 45 M 4 45-49 0:42:02.9 0:42:07.3 0:00:04.3 6:47/M

30 Philip Welch 1183 63 M 1 60-64 0:42:17.4 0:42:19.3 0:00:01.9 6:49/M

31 John Craddock Bellevue 1023 42 M 5 40-44 0:42:23.2 0:42:28.8 0:00:05.6 6:50/M

32 Troy Wessman Kirkland 1142 51 M 5 50-54 0:42:30.7 0:42:43.5 0:00:12.7 6:51/M

33 Colton Green 1173 16 M 3 16-19 0:43:08.0 0:43:23.1 0:00:15.1 6:57/M

34 Quinn Radbourne 1172 16 M 4 16-19 0:43:15.7 0:43:29.9 0:00:14.1 6:59/M

35 David Longmuir Woodinville 1077 64 M 2 60-64 0:43:46.2 0:43:52.8 0:00:06.6 7:04/M

36 Kyle Montgomery 1188 37 M 4 35-39 0:43:57.5 0:44:34.3 0:00:36.7 7:05/M

37 Greg Hillard Renton 1053 43 M 6 40-44 0:44:15.9 0:44:37.8 0:00:21.8 7:08/M

38 Jim Almon 1152 67 M 1 65-69 0:44:20.8 0:44:37.4 0:00:16.5 7:09/M

39 Timothy Shelley 1168 63 M 3 60-64 0:44:46.0 0:44:57.8 0:00:11.8 7:13/M

40 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 1022 34 F 2 30-34 0:44:48.2 0:44:55.5 0:00:07.3 7:14/M

41 Edward Becker Snoqualmie 1007 43 M 7 40-44 0:44:52.4 0:45:43.7 0:00:51.2 7:14/M

42 Josh Denison Duvall 1029 19 M 5 16-19 0:44:52.5 0:45:53.8 0:01:01.3 7:14/M

43 David Cross 1162 42 M 8 40-44 0:44:55.0 0:45:15.3 0:00:20.2 7:15/M

44 Jeff Groshell Fall City 1045 39 M 5 35-39 0:45:10.0 0:45:33.8 0:00:23.7 7:17/M

45 Grady Olson Kirkland 1094 20 M 1 20-24 0:45:11.4 0:45:25.7 0:00:14.3 7:17/M

46 Garrett Conger Snoqualmie 1019 48 M 5 45-49 0:45:40.4 0:46:37.7 0:00:57.2 7:22/M

47 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 1038 70 M 1 70-99 0:46:15.0 0:46:21.1 0:00:06.1 7:28/M

48 Rob Griffin Issaqauh 1044 44 M 9 40-44 0:46:34.0 0:46:55.5 0:00:21.4 7:31/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Bill Iffrig Lake Stevens 1058 78 M 2 70-99 0:46:36.4 0:46:40.8 0:00:04.3 7:31/M

50 Jon Barrett Seattle 1006 56 M 1 55-59 0:47:07.2 0:48:00.8 0:00:53.6 7:36/M

51 Amiel Cook Issaqauh 1021 34 M 1 30-34 0:47:11.7 0:47:33.8 0:00:22.1 7:37/M

52 Matthew Smith Carnation 1128 34 M 2 30-34 0:47:25.8 0:48:10.8 0:00:44.9 7:39/M

53 Ashley Trost Bothell 1137 32 F 3 30-34 0:47:47.6 0:47:58.4 0:00:10.8 7:42/M

54 Stacy O'Daffer Sammamish 1092 44 F 1 40-44 0:48:02.4 0:48:12.4 0:00:09.9 7:45/M

55 Melynda Cook Issaqauh 1020 33 F 4 30-34 0:48:06.7 0:48:27.3 0:00:20.6 7:45/M

56 Shane Hill Kennewick 1051 36 M 6 35-39 0:48:10.5 0:48:47.9 0:00:37.3 7:46/M

57 Rob Schueler Carnation 1117 53 M 6 50-54 0:48:15.0 0:48:28.4 0:00:13.3 7:47/M

58 Mark Mitchell Redmond 1087 57 M 2 55-59 0:48:18.5 0:48:29.7 0:00:11.2 7:47/M

59 Kurt Lauer 1167 50 M 7 50-54 0:48:45.8 0:49:05.4 0:00:19.6 7:52/M

60 Seth Houldridge North Bend 1179 14 M 2 12-15 0:48:59.6 0:49:02.3 0:00:02.7 7:54/M

61 John Malgesini 1116 55 M 3 55-59 0:49:01.3 0:50:21.2 0:01:19.8 7:54/M

62 Judy Fisher Auburn 1037 68 F 1 65-69 0:49:05.6 0:49:10.7 0:00:05.1 7:55/M

63 Andrew Mellon North Bend 1086 24 M 2 20-24 0:49:07.7 0:50:13.2 0:01:05.5 7:55/M

64 Armando Avila Wenatchee 1003 33 M 3 30-34 0:49:21.7 0:50:01.5 0:00:39.8 7:58/M

65 Brian Murphy North Bend 1083 53 M 8 50-54 0:49:22.9 0:49:40.3 0:00:17.3 7:58/M

66 Scott Sell Snoqualmie 1120 55 M 4 55-59 0:49:29.2 0:50:11.3 0:00:42.1 7:59/M

67 Alan Hardwick 1161 60 M 4 60-64 0:49:37.0 0:49:40.2 0:00:03.1 8:00/M

68 Rick Jaspen Bellevue 1174 48 M 6 45-49 0:49:39.3 0:49:46.7 0:00:07.4 8:00/M

69 Lew Watt Issaqauh 1138 57 M 5 55-59 0:49:47.0 0:50:43.7 0:00:56.6 8:02/M

70 Carl Kadie 1185 49 M 7 45-49 0:49:56.7 0:50:15.3 0:00:18.6 8:03/M

71 Andrew Glover Duvall 1042 34 M 4 30-34 0:50:02.5 0:50:49.3 0:00:46.8 8:04/M

72 Tara Woodell Fall City 1148 35 F 1 35-39 0:50:06.1 0:50:31.7 0:00:25.6 8:05/M

73 Bonnie Schueler Carnation 1118 51 F 1 50-54 0:50:14.1 0:50:22.8 0:00:08.7 8:06/M

74 Matt Fairbanks Snoqualmie 1033 31 M 5 30-34 0:50:22.4 0:50:45.8 0:00:23.3 8:07/M

75 Steven McDonald North Bend 1084 40 M 10 40-44 0:50:33.3 0:51:01.8 0:00:28.5 8:09/M

76 Mark Stockslager Bonney Lake 1130 72 M 3 70-99 0:50:36.6 0:50:40.5 0:00:03.9 8:10/M

77 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 1149 61 M 5 60-64 0:50:50.2 0:51:33.3 0:00:43.1 8:12/M

78 Angela Krpata 1171 40 M 11 40-44 0:50:57.3 0:51:26.4 0:00:29.1 8:13/M

79 Regan Wessman Kirkland 1143 20 F 1 20-24 0:51:26.3 0:51:40.8 0:00:14.5 8:18/M

80 Alex Coffey Issaqauh 1018 48 M 8 45-49 0:51:37.5 0:51:55.5 0:00:17.9 8:20/M

81 Leslie Johnson Snoqualmie 1061 30 F 5 30-34 0:51:38.7 0:52:03.5 0:00:24.8 8:20/M

82 Aidan Fleming 1158 10 M 1 9-11 0:51:39.0 0:51:48.8 0:00:09.8 8:20/M

83 Charles Parks 1176 32 M 6 30-34 0:51:48.1 0:52:26.9 0:00:38.8 8:21/M

84 Fred Durbin Carnation 1031 65 M 2 65-69 0:51:57.3 0:52:07.9 0:00:10.5 8:23/M

85 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall 1080 26 F 1 25-29 0:52:15.6 0:52:57.9 0:00:42.3 8:26/M

86 John Lambert Redmond 1070 37 M 7 35-39 0:52:36.8 0:52:55.9 0:00:19.1 8:29/M

87 Rick Stamm 1189 57 M 6 55-59 0:53:01.0 0:53:57.1 0:00:56.1 8:33/M

88 John Yeafoli Renton 1150 58 M 7 55-59 0:53:16.4 0:54:12.3 0:00:55.8 8:35/M

89 Patrick Rogers Carnation 1109 47 M 9 45-49 0:53:24.9 0:53:48.5 0:00:23.5 8:37/M

90 Margrietha Schlotfeldt Snoqualmie 1115 37 F 2 35-39 0:53:42.7 0:54:06.5 0:00:23.7 8:40/M

91 Phyllis Nelson Seattle 1089 64 F 1 60-64 0:54:06.3 0:54:13.2 0:00:06.8 8:44/M

92 Tony Russell Snoqualmie 1112 45 M 10 45-49 0:54:08.7 0:54:24.8 0:00:16.1 8:44/M

93 Gary Anderson Snoqualmie 1001 39 M 8 35-39 0:54:24.7 0:55:23.6 0:00:58.8 8:46/M

94 Tr Lind Snoqualmie 1075 44 M 12 40-44 0:54:25.1 0:54:40.8 0:00:15.7 8:47/M

95 Shannon Caires Snoqualmie 1013 35 F 3 35-39 0:54:25.6 0:54:34.5 0:00:08.8 8:47/M

96 Hershel Backues 1155 77 M 4 70-99 0:54:42.7 0:55:21.5 0:00:38.8 8:49/M

97 Sean Smith Duvall 1129 36 M 9 35-39 0:54:51.2 0:55:43.5 0:00:52.3 8:51/M

98 Craig Kenyon Sammamish 1064 53 M 9 50-54 0:55:01.7 0:55:46.5 0:00:44.8 8:52/M

99 Steve McCraken 1159 68 M 3 65-69 0:55:20.1 0:55:50.0 0:00:29.8 8:55/M

100 Natalie Pascale Portland 1098 30 F 6 30-34 0:55:27.5 0:57:40.9 0:02:13.4 8:57/M

101 Robert Wiseman Seattle 1147 24 M 3 20-24 0:55:27.5 0:57:41.1 0:02:13.6 8:57/M

102 Michelle Becker Snoqualmie 1008 40 F 2 40-44 0:55:34.9 0:56:37.2 0:01:02.3 8:58/M

103 Nathan Ricks Snoqualmie 1106 42 M 13 40-44 0:55:56.3 0:57:00.6 0:01:04.2 9:01/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

104 Diane Kalvelage Fall City 1063 56 F 1 55-59 0:55:59.3 0:56:27.4 0:00:28.1 9:02/M

105 Scott Fleming 1157 38 M 10 35-39 0:56:09.7 0:56:21.1 0:00:11.4 9:03/M

106 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 1180 60 M 6 60-64 0:56:45.7 0:57:24.9 0:00:39.1 9:09/M

107 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 1113 30 F 7 30-34 0:56:51.2 0:57:25.5 0:00:34.2 9:10/M

108 John Sherrill Kenmore 1124 66 M 4 65-69 0:56:52.9 0:56:59.7 0:00:06.8 9:10/M

109 Courtney Montgomery 1187 37 F 4 35-39 0:57:02.3 0:57:36.9 0:00:34.6 9:12/M

110 Diane Peterson Auburn 1175 37 F 5 35-39 0:57:06.9 0:58:22.7 0:01:15.8 9:13/M

111 Steven Carlson Preston 1014 50 M 10 50-54 0:57:25.7 0:58:10.5 0:00:44.8 9:16/M

112 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 1122 45 F 1 45-49 0:57:31.9 0:58:16.2 0:00:44.3 9:17/M

113 Samantha Scott Sammamish 1119 43 F 3 40-44 0:57:32.5 0:58:16.9 0:00:44.3 9:17/M

114 Sawyer Crosby 1182 13 M 3 12-15 0:57:43.5 0:57:46.2 0:00:02.7 9:19/M

115 Eladio Guzman Las Vegas 1046 51 M 11 50-54 0:57:43.6 0:58:41.9 0:00:58.3 9:19/M

116 Steve Everist Bellevue 1032 43 M 14 40-44 0:57:46.1 0:58:37.7 0:00:51.5 9:19/M

117 Molly Christopherson Snoqualmie 1016 48 F 2 45-49 0:57:49.9 0:58:51.9 0:01:01.9 9:20/M

118 Kelli Christopherson Snoqualmie 1017 13 F 1 12-15 0:58:05.4 0:59:07.7 0:01:02.3 9:22/M

119 Rosalba Pantoja 1191 41 F 4 40-44 0:58:08.2 0:59:08.7 0:01:00.5 9:23/M

120 Whitney Weinert Camano Island 1141 19 F 1 16-19 0:58:13.3 0:58:57.1 0:00:43.8 9:23/M

121 Noah Whitehurst Sammamish 1144 10 M 2 9-11 0:58:44.8 0:59:34.9 0:00:50.1 9:28/M

122 Shannon Whitehurt Sammamish 1145 46 F 3 45-49 0:58:50.2 0:59:40.5 0:00:50.3 9:29/M

123 Celina Travis Fall City 1136 55 F 2 55-59 0:58:54.0 0:59:11.4 0:00:17.3 9:30/M

124 Amanda Paul 1166 33 F 8 30-34 0:59:00.3 0:59:46.9 0:00:46.6 9:31/M

125 Jamie Frederick Carnation 1040 30 F 9 30-34 0:59:22.0 0:59:50.7 0:00:28.7 9:35/M

126 Susan Rovito Snoqualmie 1111 49 F 4 45-49 1:00:08.5 1:01:21.3 0:01:12.8 9:42/M

127 David Woodkams 1164 45 M 11 45-49 1:00:37.9 1:01:45.5 0:01:07.6 9:47/M

128 Shaun Olsen Sammamish 1093 40 M 15 40-44 1:00:56.3 1:01:35.9 0:00:39.6 9:50/M

129 David Thompson Woodinville 1134 27 M 5 25-29 1:01:19.4 1:02:22.2 0:01:02.8 9:53/M

130 Sarah Riggert Issaqauh 1107 28 F 2 25-29 1:01:26.6 1:02:03.9 0:00:37.3 9:55/M

131 Karen Nelson North Bend 1088 42 F 5 40-44 1:01:44.3 1:02:32.1 0:00:47.8 9:57/M

132 Erin Haynie 1169 39 F 6 35-39 1:01:44.8 1:02:33.1 0:00:48.2 9:57/M

133 Kasse Guptill 1047 38 F 7 35-39 1:01:52.2 1:02:55.4 0:01:03.2 9:59/M

134 Stefanie Jarmon Auburn 1059 27 F 3 25-29 1:02:34.7 1:03:13.8 0:00:39.1 10:05/M

135 Tamara Krache Monroe 1067 31 F 10 30-34 1:02:42.9 1:02:55.6 0:00:12.7 10:07/M

136 Brett Krache Monroe 1066 30 M 7 30-34 1:02:43.5 1:02:56.3 0:00:12.7 10:07/M

137 Derek Mantey Duvall 1079 28 M 6 25-29 1:02:56.2 1:03:43.3 0:00:47.1 10:09/M

138 Martin Booth Sammamish 1011 38 M 11 35-39 1:03:07.0 1:04:01.3 0:00:54.3 10:11/M

139 Rachael McKinney Seattle 1085 27 F 4 25-29 1:03:20.2 1:03:57.9 0:00:37.7 10:13/M

140 Mary Hall 1154 44 F 6 40-44 1:03:23.4 1:04:07.2 0:00:43.7 10:13/M

141 Jenny Green North Bend 1043 17 F 2 16-19 1:03:25.4 1:04:06.2 0:00:40.8 10:14/M

142 Saowanee Panaram Shoreline 1097 40 F 7 40-44 1:03:47.3 1:04:49.5 0:01:02.1 10:17/M

143 Christi Liebe 1184 0 F 1 0- 0 1:04:04.2 1:05:13.3 0:01:09.1 10:20/M

144 Ryan Hill Spokane Valley 1052 31 M 8 30-34 1:04:50.2 1:05:27.8 0:00:37.5 10:27/M

145 John Murphy 1165 52 M 12 50-54 1:04:52.4 1:05:19.2 0:00:26.8 10:28/M

146 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 1055 50 F 2 50-54 1:05:11.6 1:06:13.9 0:01:02.3 10:31/M

147 Dan Stevens 1196 40 M 16 40-44 1:05:31.3 1:06:26.5 0:00:55.2 10:34/M

148 Tyler Stumpf Duvall 1131 26 M 7 25-29 1:05:44.2 1:06:53.5 0:01:09.3 10:36/M

149 Tania Alter 1170 43 F 8 40-44 1:05:49.3 1:06:17.8 0:00:28.5 10:37/M

150 Daniel Vargas Seattle 1194 32 M 9 30-34 1:05:59.8 1:06:50.7 0:00:50.8 10:39/M

151 Dawnie Stumpf Duvall 1132 29 F 5 25-29 1:06:07.2 1:06:57.3 0:00:50.1 10:40/M

152 Jeanie Watt Issaqauh 1139 56 F 3 55-59 1:06:20.0 1:07:17.8 0:00:57.8 10:42/M

153 Christine Cross Redmond 1024 34 F 11 30-34 1:06:25.1 1:07:35.1 0:01:09.9 10:43/M

154 Jodi Harrell Issaquah 1193 0 F 2 0- 0 1:07:28.4 1:08:18.1 0:00:49.7 10:53/M

155 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 1054 50 M 13 50-54 1:07:42.5 1:08:44.6 0:01:02.1 10:55/M

156 Layla Cull Redmond 1026 37 F 8 35-39 1:07:51.0 1:08:31.6 0:00:40.5 10:57/M

157 Joe Rovito Snoqualmie 1110 50 M 14 50-54 1:08:35.1 1:09:47.7 0:01:12.6 11:04/M

158 Susan Lord North Bend 1078 58 F 4 55-59 1:10:18.7 1:11:19.3 0:01:00.5 11:20/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

159 Britney Garman Snoqualmie 1041 26 F 6 25-29 1:10:20.4 1:11:19.3 0:00:58.9 11:21/M

160 Morgan Sherrill Bothell 1123 25 F 7 25-29 1:12:22.7 1:13:08.9 0:00:46.2 11:40/M

161 Heidi Hui Redmond 1056 56 F 5 55-59 1:12:36.3 1:12:48.4 0:00:12.1 11:43/M

162 Rick Johnson Sammamish 1060 56 M 8 55-59 1:13:05.4 1:13:30.2 0:00:24.8 11:47/M

163 Kimberly Fairbanks Snoqualmie 1036 31 F 12 30-34 1:13:05.8 1:13:30.4 0:00:24.5 11:47/M

164 Jill Dalton Duvall 1028 45 F 5 45-49 1:14:27.0 1:15:28.8 0:01:01.7 12:00/M

165 Fionnuala Sinclair Snoqualmie 1127 53 F 3 50-54 1:15:09.2 1:16:18.1 0:01:08.8 12:07/M

166 Jessica Lambert Redmond 1071 39 F 9 35-39 1:17:34.6 1:18:45.4 0:01:10.8 12:31/M

167 Erick Venwagoner 1198 30 M 10 30-34 1:17:42.5 1:18:23.4 0:00:40.8 12:32/M

168 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 1095 34 M 11 30-34 1:17:46.3 1:18:29.1 0:00:42.7 12:33/M

169 Kylan Peters Snoqualmie 1101 34 F 13 30-34 1:17:53.5 1:18:34.4 0:00:40.8 12:34/M

170 Jody Fairbanks Issaqauh 1035 30 F 14 30-34 1:18:24.6 1:19:36.5 0:01:11.8 12:39/M

171 Robyn Kimbro Kirkland 1065 50 F 4 50-54 1:26:08.5 1:27:21.6 0:01:13.1 13:54/M

172 Kate Williamson Seattle 1146 29 F 8 25-29 1:27:27.6 1:28:24.8 0:00:57.2 14:06/M

173 Carolyn Newton Snoqualmie 1090 43 F 9 40-44 1:27:27.8 1:28:27.9 0:01:00.1 14:06/M

174 Peter Hutton Issaqauh 1057 27 M 8 25-29 1:27:32.7 1:28:30.6 0:00:57.8 14:07/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erica McElrea 1192 29 17 0:39:21.1 0:39:21.1 0:00:00.0 6:20/M

2 Carla Barr 1195 51 21 0:40:32.8 0:40:32.8 0:00:00.0 6:32/M

3 Susan Korol Snoqualmie 1177 47 24 0:41:00.5 0:41:00.5 0:00:00.0 6:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christi Liebe 1184 0 143 1:04:04.2 1:05:13.3 0:01:09.1 10:20/M

2 Jodi Harrell Issaquah 1193 0 154 1:07:28.4 1:08:18.1 0:00:49.7 10:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelli Christopherson Snoqualmie 1017 13 118 0:58:05.4 0:59:07.7 0:01:02.3 9:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Whitney Weinert Camano Island 1141 19 120 0:58:13.3 0:58:57.1 0:00:43.8 9:23/M

2 Jenny Green North Bend 1043 17 141 1:03:25.4 1:04:06.2 0:00:40.8 10:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Regan Wessman Kirkland 1143 20 79 0:51:26.3 0:51:40.8 0:00:14.5 8:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall 1080 26 85 0:52:15.6 0:52:57.9 0:00:42.3 8:26/M

2 Sarah Riggert Issaqauh 1107 28 130 1:01:26.6 1:02:03.9 0:00:37.3 9:55/M

3 Stefanie Jarmon Auburn 1059 27 134 1:02:34.7 1:03:13.8 0:00:39.1 10:05/M

4 Rachael McKinney Seattle 1085 27 139 1:03:20.2 1:03:57.9 0:00:37.7 10:13/M

5 Dawnie Stumpf Duvall 1132 29 151 1:06:07.2 1:06:57.3 0:00:50.1 10:40/M

6 Britney Garman Snoqualmie 1041 26 159 1:10:20.4 1:11:19.3 0:00:58.9 11:21/M

7 Morgan Sherrill Bothell 1123 25 160 1:12:22.7 1:13:08.9 0:00:46.2 11:40/M

8 Kate Williamson Seattle 1146 29 172 1:27:27.6 1:28:24.8 0:00:57.2 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sommer Reynolds 1190 34 25 0:41:27.6 0:41:34.2 0:00:06.6 6:41/M

2 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 1022 34 40 0:44:48.2 0:44:55.5 0:00:07.3 7:14/M

3 Ashley Trost Bothell 1137 32 53 0:47:47.6 0:47:58.4 0:00:10.8 7:42/M

4 Melynda Cook Issaqauh 1020 33 55 0:48:06.7 0:48:27.3 0:00:20.6 7:45/M

5 Leslie Johnson Snoqualmie 1061 30 81 0:51:38.7 0:52:03.5 0:00:24.8 8:20/M

6 Natalie Pascale Portland 1098 30 100 0:55:27.5 0:57:40.9 0:02:13.4 8:57/M

7 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 1113 30 107 0:56:51.2 0:57:25.5 0:00:34.2 9:10/M

Female Age Unknown

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Fall City Days Fun Runs 2012

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, June 16, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top 3 Finishers Winners

Female 12 to 15

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Amanda Paul 1166 33 124 0:59:00.3 0:59:46.9 0:00:46.6 9:31/M

9 Jamie Frederick Carnation 1040 30 125 0:59:22.0 0:59:50.7 0:00:28.7 9:35/M

10 Tamara Krache Monroe 1067 31 135 1:02:42.9 1:02:55.6 0:00:12.7 10:07/M

11 Christine Cross Redmond 1024 34 153 1:06:25.1 1:07:35.1 0:01:09.9 10:43/M

12 Kimberly Fairbanks Snoqualmie 1036 31 163 1:13:05.8 1:13:30.4 0:00:24.5 11:47/M

13 Kylan Peters Snoqualmie 1101 34 169 1:17:53.5 1:18:34.4 0:00:40.8 12:34/M

14 Jody Fairbanks Issaqauh 1035 30 170 1:18:24.6 1:19:36.5 0:01:11.8 12:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tara Woodell Fall City 1148 35 72 0:50:06.1 0:50:31.7 0:00:25.6 8:05/M

2 Margrietha Schlotfeldt Snoqualmie 1115 37 90 0:53:42.7 0:54:06.5 0:00:23.7 8:40/M

3 Shannon Caires Snoqualmie 1013 35 95 0:54:25.6 0:54:34.5 0:00:08.8 8:47/M

4 Courtney Montgomery 1187 37 109 0:57:02.3 0:57:36.9 0:00:34.6 9:12/M

5 Diane Peterson Auburn 1175 37 110 0:57:06.9 0:58:22.7 0:01:15.8 9:13/M

6 Erin Haynie 1169 39 132 1:01:44.8 1:02:33.1 0:00:48.2 9:57/M

7 Kasse Guptill 1047 38 133 1:01:52.2 1:02:55.4 0:01:03.2 9:59/M

8 Layla Cull Redmond 1026 37 156 1:07:51.0 1:08:31.6 0:00:40.5 10:57/M

9 Jessica Lambert Redmond 1071 39 166 1:17:34.6 1:18:45.4 0:01:10.8 12:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stacy O'Daffer Sammamish 1092 44 54 0:48:02.4 0:48:12.4 0:00:09.9 7:45/M

2 Michelle Becker Snoqualmie 1008 40 102 0:55:34.9 0:56:37.2 0:01:02.3 8:58/M

3 Samantha Scott Sammamish 1119 43 113 0:57:32.5 0:58:16.9 0:00:44.3 9:17/M

4 Rosalba Pantoja 1191 41 119 0:58:08.2 0:59:08.7 0:01:00.5 9:23/M

5 Karen Nelson North Bend 1088 42 131 1:01:44.3 1:02:32.1 0:00:47.8 9:57/M

6 Mary Hall 1154 44 140 1:03:23.4 1:04:07.2 0:00:43.7 10:13/M

7 Saowanee Panaram Shoreline 1097 40 142 1:03:47.3 1:04:49.5 0:01:02.1 10:17/M

8 Tania Alter 1170 43 149 1:05:49.3 1:06:17.8 0:00:28.5 10:37/M

9 Carolyn Newton Snoqualmie 1090 43 173 1:27:27.8 1:28:27.9 0:01:00.1 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 1122 45 112 0:57:31.9 0:58:16.2 0:00:44.3 9:17/M

2 Molly Christopherson Snoqualmie 1016 48 117 0:57:49.9 0:58:51.9 0:01:01.9 9:20/M

3 Shannon Whitehurt Sammamish 1145 46 122 0:58:50.2 0:59:40.5 0:00:50.3 9:29/M

4 Susan Rovito Snoqualmie 1111 49 126 1:00:08.5 1:01:21.3 0:01:12.8 9:42/M

5 Jill Dalton Duvall 1028 45 164 1:14:27.0 1:15:28.8 0:01:01.7 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bonnie Schueler Carnation 1118 51 73 0:50:14.1 0:50:22.8 0:00:08.7 8:06/M

2 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 1055 50 146 1:05:11.6 1:06:13.9 0:01:02.3 10:31/M

3 Fionnuala Sinclair Snoqualmie 1127 53 165 1:15:09.2 1:16:18.1 0:01:08.8 12:07/M

4 Robyn Kimbro Kirkland 1065 50 171 1:26:08.5 1:27:21.6 0:01:13.1 13:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diane Kalvelage Fall City 1063 56 104 0:55:59.3 0:56:27.4 0:00:28.1 9:02/M

2 Celina Travis Fall City 1136 55 123 0:58:54.0 0:59:11.4 0:00:17.3 9:30/M

3 Jeanie Watt Issaqauh 1139 56 152 1:06:20.0 1:07:17.8 0:00:57.8 10:42/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Susan Lord North Bend 1078 58 158 1:10:18.7 1:11:19.3 0:01:00.5 11:20/M

5 Heidi Hui Redmond 1056 56 161 1:12:36.3 1:12:48.4 0:00:12.1 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phyllis Nelson Seattle 1089 64 91 0:54:06.3 0:54:13.2 0:00:06.8 8:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher Auburn 1037 68 62 0:49:05.6 0:49:10.7 0:00:05.1 7:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Sims Spokane Valley 1126 34 1 0:32:03.9 0:32:03.9 0:00:00.0 5:10/M

2 Sean Sundwall 1156 39 2 0:32:56.7 0:32:56.7 0:00:00.0 5:18/M

3 Eric Sofen Seattle 1181 26 3 0:33:48.9 0:33:48.9 0:00:00.0 5:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Aidan Fleming 1158 10 82 0:51:39.0 0:51:48.8 0:00:09.8 8:20/M

2 Noah Whitehurst Sammamish 1144 10 121 0:58:44.8 0:59:34.9 0:00:50.1 9:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie 1105 15 27 0:41:34.0 0:41:46.4 0:00:12.4 6:42/M

2 Seth Houldridge North Bend 1179 14 60 0:48:59.6 0:49:02.3 0:00:02.7 7:54/M

3 Sawyer Crosby 1182 13 114 0:57:43.5 0:57:46.2 0:00:02.7 9:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandy Ditteck 1160 19 5 0:34:28.8 0:34:34.7 0:00:05.8 5:34/M

2 Ben Houldridge North Bend 1178 18 18 0:39:24.9 0:39:38.8 0:00:13.8 6:21/M

3 Colton Green 1173 16 33 0:43:08.0 0:43:23.1 0:00:15.1 6:57/M

4 Quinn Radbourne 1172 16 34 0:43:15.7 0:43:29.9 0:00:14.1 6:59/M

5 Josh Denison Duvall 1029 19 42 0:44:52.5 0:45:53.8 0:01:01.3 7:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Grady Olson Kirkland 1094 20 45 0:45:11.4 0:45:25.7 0:00:14.3 7:17/M

2 Andrew Mellon North Bend 1086 24 63 0:49:07.7 0:50:13.2 0:01:05.5 7:55/M

3 Robert Wiseman Seattle 1147 24 101 0:55:27.5 0:57:41.1 0:02:13.6 8:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trevor Kulvi Bonney Lake 1068 27 4 0:34:07.2 0:34:12.5 0:00:05.2 5:30/M

2 Andy Lefriec Spokane 1074 28 8 0:35:31.3 0:35:36.5 0:00:05.2 5:44/M

3 Brian Carroll Sammamish 1015 26 12 0:38:09.0 0:38:23.5 0:00:14.5 6:09/M

4 Jordan Andersen 1197 28 13 0:38:30.5 0:38:33.3 0:00:02.7 6:13/M

5 David Thompson Woodinville 1134 27 129 1:01:19.4 1:02:22.2 0:01:02.8 9:53/M

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male Top 3 Finishers Winners

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Male 9 to 11

Male 12 to 15

Male 16 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Derek Mantey Duvall 1079 28 137 1:02:56.2 1:03:43.3 0:00:47.1 10:09/M

7 Tyler Stumpf Duvall 1131 26 148 1:05:44.2 1:06:53.5 0:01:09.3 10:36/M

8 Peter Hutton Issaqauh 1057 27 174 1:27:32.7 1:28:30.6 0:00:57.8 14:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amiel Cook Issaqauh 1021 34 51 0:47:11.7 0:47:33.8 0:00:22.1 7:37/M

2 Matthew Smith Carnation 1128 34 52 0:47:25.8 0:48:10.8 0:00:44.9 7:39/M

3 Armando Avila Wenatchee 1003 33 64 0:49:21.7 0:50:01.5 0:00:39.8 7:58/M

4 Andrew Glover Duvall 1042 34 71 0:50:02.5 0:50:49.3 0:00:46.8 8:04/M

5 Matt Fairbanks Snoqualmie 1033 31 74 0:50:22.4 0:50:45.8 0:00:23.3 8:07/M

6 Charles Parks 1176 32 83 0:51:48.1 0:52:26.9 0:00:38.8 8:21/M

7 Brett Krache Monroe 1066 30 136 1:02:43.5 1:02:56.3 0:00:12.7 10:07/M

8 Ryan Hill Spokane Valley 1052 31 144 1:04:50.2 1:05:27.8 0:00:37.5 10:27/M

9 Daniel Vargas Seattle 1194 32 150 1:05:59.8 1:06:50.7 0:00:50.8 10:39/M

10 Erick Venwagoner 1198 30 167 1:17:42.5 1:18:23.4 0:00:40.8 12:32/M

11 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 1095 34 168 1:17:46.3 1:18:29.1 0:00:42.7 12:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Mannino 1199 38 11 0:36:34.7 0:36:37.5 0:00:02.7 5:54/M

2 Fred Balsiger Woodinville 1005 37 22 0:40:49.3 0:41:12.9 0:00:23.5 6:35/M

3 Mark Florida Snoqualmie 1039 35 28 0:42:01.5 0:42:14.5 0:00:12.9 6:47/M

4 Kyle Montgomery 1188 37 36 0:43:57.5 0:44:34.3 0:00:36.7 7:05/M

5 Jeff Groshell Fall City 1045 39 44 0:45:10.0 0:45:33.8 0:00:23.7 7:17/M

6 Shane Hill Kennewick 1051 36 56 0:48:10.5 0:48:47.9 0:00:37.3 7:46/M

7 John Lambert Redmond 1070 37 86 0:52:36.8 0:52:55.9 0:00:19.1 8:29/M

8 Gary Anderson Snoqualmie 1001 39 93 0:54:24.7 0:55:23.6 0:00:58.8 8:46/M

9 Sean Smith Duvall 1129 36 97 0:54:51.2 0:55:43.5 0:00:52.3 8:51/M

10 Scott Fleming 1157 38 105 0:56:09.7 0:56:21.1 0:00:11.4 9:03/M

11 Martin Booth Sammamish 1011 38 138 1:03:07.0 1:04:01.3 0:00:54.3 10:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chris Tolonen Issaqauh 1135 42 6 0:34:36.6 0:34:39.2 0:00:02.5 5:35/M

2 Jason Hect Redmond 1049 41 15 0:38:55.1 0:38:58.5 0:00:03.3 6:17/M

3 Heriberto Rodriquez 1186 40 19 0:40:16.4 0:40:43.7 0:00:27.2 6:30/M

4 Kyle Oswald Seattle 1096 43 23 0:40:54.3 0:41:01.3 0:00:06.9 6:36/M

5 John Craddock Bellevue 1023 42 31 0:42:23.2 0:42:28.8 0:00:05.6 6:50/M

6 Greg Hillard Renton 1053 43 37 0:44:15.9 0:44:37.8 0:00:21.8 7:08/M

7 Edward Becker Snoqualmie 1007 43 41 0:44:52.4 0:45:43.7 0:00:51.2 7:14/M

8 David Cross 1162 42 43 0:44:55.0 0:45:15.3 0:00:20.2 7:15/M

9 Rob Griffin Issaqauh 1044 44 48 0:46:34.0 0:46:55.5 0:00:21.4 7:31/M

10 Steven McDonald North Bend 1084 40 75 0:50:33.3 0:51:01.8 0:00:28.5 8:09/M

11 Angela Krpata 1171 40 78 0:50:57.3 0:51:26.4 0:00:29.1 8:13/M

12 Tr Lind Snoqualmie 1075 44 94 0:54:25.1 0:54:40.8 0:00:15.7 8:47/M

13 Nathan Ricks Snoqualmie 1106 42 103 0:55:56.3 0:57:00.6 0:01:04.2 9:01/M

14 Steve Everist Bellevue 1032 43 116 0:57:46.1 0:58:37.7 0:00:51.5 9:19/M

15 Shaun Olsen Sammamish 1093 40 128 1:00:56.3 1:01:35.9 0:00:39.6 9:50/M

16 Dan Stevens 1196 40 147 1:05:31.3 1:06:26.5 0:00:55.2 10:34/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall 1076 47 10 0:36:26.2 0:36:27.5 0:00:01.3 5:53/M

2 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 1012 48 14 0:38:39.0 0:38:47.9 0:00:08.9 6:14/M

3 Brian Kutzera Seattle 1069 49 16 0:39:06.2 0:39:08.3 0:00:02.1 6:18/M

4 Danny Lau Bellevue 1073 45 29 0:42:02.9 0:42:07.3 0:00:04.3 6:47/M

5 Garrett Conger Snoqualmie 1019 48 46 0:45:40.4 0:46:37.7 0:00:57.2 7:22/M

6 Rick Jaspen Bellevue 1174 48 68 0:49:39.3 0:49:46.7 0:00:07.4 8:00/M

7 Carl Kadie 1185 49 70 0:49:56.7 0:50:15.3 0:00:18.6 8:03/M

8 Alex Coffey Issaqauh 1018 48 80 0:51:37.5 0:51:55.5 0:00:17.9 8:20/M

9 Patrick Rogers Carnation 1109 47 89 0:53:24.9 0:53:48.5 0:00:23.5 8:37/M

10 Tony Russell Snoqualmie 1112 45 92 0:54:08.7 0:54:24.8 0:00:16.1 8:44/M

11 David Woodkams 1164 45 127 1:00:37.9 1:01:45.5 0:01:07.6 9:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 1121 54 7 0:34:40.3 0:34:42.4 0:00:02.1 5:35/M

2 John O'Hearn 1163 50 9 0:35:54.7 0:35:56.3 0:00:01.6 5:47/M

3 Dave LaTourette North Bend 1072 50 20 0:40:22.4 0:40:25.6 0:00:03.1 6:31/M

4 David Cull Redmond 1025 50 26 0:41:30.7 0:41:38.3 0:00:07.6 6:42/M

5 Troy Wessman Kirkland 1142 51 32 0:42:30.7 0:42:43.5 0:00:12.7 6:51/M

6 Rob Schueler Carnation 1117 53 57 0:48:15.0 0:48:28.4 0:00:13.3 7:47/M

7 Kurt Lauer 1167 50 59 0:48:45.8 0:49:05.4 0:00:19.6 7:52/M

8 Brian Murphy North Bend 1083 53 65 0:49:22.9 0:49:40.3 0:00:17.3 7:58/M

9 Craig Kenyon Sammamish 1064 53 98 0:55:01.7 0:55:46.5 0:00:44.8 8:52/M

10 Steven Carlson Preston 1014 50 111 0:57:25.7 0:58:10.5 0:00:44.8 9:16/M

11 Eladio Guzman Las Vegas 1046 51 115 0:57:43.6 0:58:41.9 0:00:58.3 9:19/M

12 John Murphy 1165 52 145 1:04:52.4 1:05:19.2 0:00:26.8 10:28/M

13 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 1054 50 155 1:07:42.5 1:08:44.6 0:01:02.1 10:55/M

14 Joe Rovito Snoqualmie 1110 50 157 1:08:35.1 1:09:47.7 0:01:12.6 11:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Barrett Seattle 1006 56 50 0:47:07.2 0:48:00.8 0:00:53.6 7:36/M

2 Mark Mitchell Redmond 1087 57 58 0:48:18.5 0:48:29.7 0:00:11.2 7:47/M

3 John Malgesini 1116 55 61 0:49:01.3 0:50:21.2 0:01:19.8 7:54/M

4 Scott Sell Snoqualmie 1120 55 66 0:49:29.2 0:50:11.3 0:00:42.1 7:59/M

5 Lew Watt Issaqauh 1138 57 69 0:49:47.0 0:50:43.7 0:00:56.6 8:02/M

6 Rick Stamm 1189 57 87 0:53:01.0 0:53:57.1 0:00:56.1 8:33/M

7 John Yeafoli Renton 1150 58 88 0:53:16.4 0:54:12.3 0:00:55.8 8:35/M

8 Rick Johnson Sammamish 1060 56 162 1:13:05.4 1:13:30.2 0:00:24.8 11:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Philip Welch 1183 63 30 0:42:17.4 0:42:19.3 0:00:01.9 6:49/M

2 David Longmuir Woodinville 1077 64 35 0:43:46.2 0:43:52.8 0:00:06.6 7:04/M

3 Timothy Shelley 1168 63 39 0:44:46.0 0:44:57.8 0:00:11.8 7:13/M

4 Alan Hardwick 1161 60 67 0:49:37.0 0:49:40.2 0:00:03.1 8:00/M

5 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 1149 61 77 0:50:50.2 0:51:33.3 0:00:43.1 8:12/M

6 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 1180 60 106 0:56:45.7 0:57:24.9 0:00:39.1 9:09/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Almon 1152 67 38 0:44:20.8 0:44:37.4 0:00:16.5 7:09/M

2 Fred Durbin Carnation 1031 65 84 0:51:57.3 0:52:07.9 0:00:10.5 8:23/M

3 Steve McCraken 1159 68 99 0:55:20.1 0:55:50.0 0:00:29.8 8:55/M

4 John Sherrill Kenmore 1124 66 108 0:56:52.9 0:56:59.7 0:00:06.8 9:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 1038 70 47 0:46:15.0 0:46:21.1 0:00:06.1 7:28/M

2 Bill Iffrig Lake Stevens 1058 78 49 0:46:36.4 0:46:40.8 0:00:04.3 7:31/M

3 Mark Stockslager Bonney Lake 1130 72 76 0:50:36.6 0:50:40.5 0:00:03.9 8:10/M

4 Hershel Backues 1155 77 96 0:54:42.7 0:55:21.5 0:00:38.8 8:49/M

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Nick Welch 196 24 M 1 Top Fin 0:15:53.7 0:15:53.7 0:00:00.0 5:07/M

2 David McCulloch 1285 42 M 2 Top Fin 0:16:32.5 0:16:32.5 0:00:00.0 5:19/M

3 Logan Orndorf 282 16 M 3 Top Fin 0:16:34.5 0:16:34.5 0:00:00.0 5:20/M

4 Wade Weinert Camano Island 229 18 M 1 16-19 0:16:48.4 0:16:49.9 0:00:01.4 5:25/M

5 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 169 19 M 2 16-19 0:17:08.0 0:17:11.4 0:00:03.3 5:32/M

6 Paul Abdalla 289 50 M 1 50-54 0:17:16.6 0:17:18.9 0:00:02.3 5:34/M

7 Dom Canady 8 16 M 3 16-19 0:17:24.2 0:17:28.8 0:00:04.6 5:37/M

8 Timothy Corrie Iii Redmond 60 16 M 4 16-19 0:17:35.8 0:17:37.5 0:00:01.7 5:40/M

9 Richard Carmichael North Bend 2 18 M 5 16-19 0:17:41.4 0:17:46.7 0:00:05.2 5:42/M

10 Amber Farthing LaConner 98 32 F 1 Top Fin 0:17:53.8 0:17:53.8 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

11 Lana Lacey Bellevue 166 25 F 2 Top Fin 0:17:58.6 0:17:58.6 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

12 Tom Contine 65 43 M 1 40-44 0:18:15.9 0:18:21.5 0:00:05.6 5:53/M

13 West Weinert Camano Island 232 15 M 1 12-15 0:18:36.4 0:18:39.5 0:00:03.1 6:00/M

14 Bruce Corrie Redmond 59 15 M 2 12-15 0:19:07.7 0:19:13.5 0:00:05.8 6:10/M

15 Dominic Dams 1292 17 M 6 16-19 0:19:08.0 0:19:09.5 0:00:01.5 6:10/M

16 Sarah Gist 300 39 F 3 Top Fin 0:19:25.5 0:19:25.5 0:00:00.0 6:15/M

17 Stacia McInnes 1297 44 F 1 40-44 0:19:29.4 0:19:31.3 0:00:01.8 6:17/M

18 William Waters Bothell 225 62 M 1 60-64 0:19:30.6 0:19:34.9 0:00:04.3 6:17/M

19 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 185 62 M 2 60-64 0:19:32.4 0:19:34.5 0:00:02.1 6:18/M

20 Unknown Partic. 1300 1300 M 1 0- 0 0:19:50.4 0:19:55.2 0:00:04.8 6:24/M

21 Eric Borsvold Seattle 29 24 M 1 20-24 0:19:51.1 0:20:08.2 0:00:17.1 6:24/M

22 Allen Cc 1254 30 M 1 30-34 0:20:18.6 0:20:22.4 0:00:03.7 6:33/M

23 Wendy Weber Orting 228 42 F 2 40-44 0:20:30.2 0:20:34.8 0:00:04.6 6:37/M

24 Gail Atall 112 52 F 1 50-54 0:20:32.5 0:20:34.4 0:00:01.8 6:37/M

25 Minna Rudd North Bend 199 38 F 1 35-39 0:20:43.1 0:20:47.5 0:00:04.4 6:41/M

26 Ben Miller 258 35 M 1 35-39 0:20:52.3 0:21:02.3 0:00:09.9 6:44/M

27 John Guin Bellevue 118 45 M 1 45-49 0:21:00.5 0:21:11.9 0:00:11.4 6:46/M

28 James Hall 294 40 M 2 40-44 0:21:01.0 0:21:17.3 0:00:16.3 6:47/M

29 Jeff Cobb Redmond 52 49 M 2 45-49 0:21:10.4 0:21:21.2 0:00:10.8 6:50/M

30 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 1282 13 M 3 12-15 0:21:21.3 0:22:08.9 0:00:47.6 6:53/M

31 Olen Hunter Sammamish 146 42 M 3 40-44 0:21:21.4 0:22:12.9 0:00:51.5 6:53/M

32 Matt Witte Seattle 248 23 M 2 20-24 0:21:22.7 0:21:38.9 0:00:16.1 6:54/M

33 Oliver Eriksen Redmond 94 14 M 4 12-15 0:21:24.0 0:22:22.9 0:00:58.8 6:54/M

34 Andrew Harris Redmond 126 14 M 5 12-15 0:21:29.0 0:21:32.6 0:00:03.5 6:56/M

35 Jeff Lentz 286 20 M 3 20-24 0:21:32.1 0:22:01.8 0:00:29.7 6:57/M

36 Mark Zimmerman 293 22 M 4 20-24 0:21:34.0 0:22:05.7 0:00:31.6 6:57/M

37 Matthew Crouthamel Seattle 71 33 M 2 30-34 0:21:34.6 0:21:53.9 0:00:19.2 6:57/M

38 Ellie Bruce Fall City 35 13 F 1 12-15 0:21:37.0 0:21:44.3 0:00:07.3 6:58/M

39 C.B. Crouse Woodinville 69 65 M 1 65-69 0:21:37.5 0:21:45.3 0:00:07.8 6:58/M

40 Garth Bruce Fall City 34 48 M 3 45-49 0:21:37.9 0:21:45.8 0:00:07.8 6:58/M

41 Jacob Belceto Fall City 25 13 M 6 12-15 0:21:38.2 0:22:08.8 0:00:30.5 6:59/M

42 Calvin Green Duvall 113 20 M 5 20-24 0:21:39.9 0:21:47.2 0:00:07.2 6:59/M

43 Jay Zimmerman 292 23 M 6 20-24 0:21:40.1 0:22:11.1 0:00:30.9 6:59/M

44 Matthew Shaw 1269 12 M 7 12-15 0:21:41.5 0:22:13.7 0:00:32.2 7:00/M

45 Mckenzie Deutsch Sammamish 82 15 F 2 12-15 0:21:44.2 0:21:51.9 0:00:07.7 7:01/M

46 Martin Volken 1262 46 M 4 45-49 0:21:46.1 0:21:58.5 0:00:12.4 7:01/M

47 Nik Fisher North Bend 101 11 M 1 9-11 0:21:48.7 0:22:01.2 0:00:12.4 7:02/M

48 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 24 47 F 1 45-49 0:21:51.4 0:21:58.3 0:00:06.9 7:03/M

49 Daryl Deutsch Sammamish 81 56 M 1 55-59 0:21:58.9 0:22:06.8 0:00:07.9 7:05/M

50 Will O'Daffer Sammamish 183 13 M 8 12-15 0:22:08.9 0:22:17.4 0:00:08.5 7:08/M

Fall City Days Fun Runs 2012

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 16, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Run Overall Page 11 of 25



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Ali O'Daffer Sammamish 184 15 F 3 12-15 0:22:14.2 0:22:23.3 0:00:09.1 7:10/M

52 Jeff Fisher North Bend 103 46 M 5 45-49 0:22:16.2 0:22:30.8 0:00:14.6 7:11/M

53 Steve Souchek Kent 208 37 M 2 35-39 0:22:19.3 0:22:35.7 0:00:16.3 7:12/M

54 Ricardo Arroyo 298 45 M 6 45-49 0:22:31.2 0:22:55.2 0:00:23.9 7:16/M

55 Mariana Cannon 1284 0 F 1 0- 0 0:22:34.3 0:22:38.9 0:00:04.6 7:17/M

56 Mitchell Darnell 295 23 M 7 20-24 0:22:42.3 0:22:53.9 0:00:11.6 7:19/M

57 Eric Van Valkenburg Redmond 220 42 M 4 40-44 0:22:44.3 0:22:56.4 0:00:12.1 7:20/M

58 Rick Nanneman Redmond 1283 44 M 5 40-44 0:22:49.2 0:23:12.1 0:00:22.9 7:22/M

59 Randy Smith Vashon 205 64 M 3 60-64 0:22:52.7 0:23:00.6 0:00:07.8 7:23/M

60 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 62 0 F 2 0- 0 0:22:56.8 0:23:05.9 0:00:09.1 7:24/M

61 Amy Van Valkenburg Redmond 221 42 F 3 40-44 0:22:59.7 0:23:13.2 0:00:13.4 7:25/M

62 Shelley Curtis North Bend 261 31 F 1 30-34 0:23:15.0 0:23:28.8 0:00:13.8 7:30/M

63 Austin Wetherbee Fall City 240 15 M 9 12-15 0:23:20.4 0:23:26.2 0:00:05.8 7:32/M

64 Keith Aspinall North Bend 17 47 M 7 45-49 0:23:23.4 0:24:04.1 0:00:40.6 7:33/M

65 Billy Johnson Mercer Island 150 35 M 3 35-39 0:23:24.5 0:24:28.6 0:01:04.1 7:33/M

66 Angelina Belceto Fall City 1 15 F 4 12-15 0:23:26.0 0:23:31.3 0:00:05.2 7:34/M

67 John Hanley Snoqualmie 124 57 M 2 55-59 0:23:26.9 0:23:44.8 0:00:17.9 7:34/M

68 Chuck Zimmerman 290 54 M 2 50-54 0:23:27.6 0:24:45.5 0:01:17.9 7:34/M

69 Daren Postforoosh Fall City 193 39 M 4 35-39 0:23:28.6 0:23:36.1 0:00:07.4 7:34/M

70 Wes Harris Bellevue 125 51 M 3 50-54 0:23:28.9 0:23:48.6 0:00:19.6 7:34/M

71 Kristina Chalfant Issaqauh 48 37 F 2 35-39 0:23:31.1 0:23:52.8 0:00:21.7 7:35/M

72 hartwig 1242 18 F 1 16-19 0:23:34.0 0:24:35.2 0:01:01.1 7:36/M

73 Lexi Winter Fall City 246 12 F 5 12-15 0:23:34.1 0:23:43.2 0:00:09.1 7:36/M

74 Bobby Lau Bellevue 167 11 M 2 9-11 0:23:35.8 0:23:41.3 0:00:05.4 7:36/M

75 Kristen Freund Fall City 106 36 F 3 35-39 0:23:36.3 0:23:48.9 0:00:12.6 7:37/M

76 Paul Geary Sammamish 109 52 M 4 50-54 0:23:48.4 0:24:09.1 0:00:20.7 7:41/M

77 Kenneth Goodrich Issaqauh 110 34 M 3 30-34 0:23:48.9 0:24:20.7 0:00:31.8 7:41/M

78 Laurie Shepherd Issaqauh 201 34 F 2 30-34 0:23:49.4 0:23:56.3 0:00:06.8 7:41/M

79 Tim Weinert Duvall 230 49 M 8 45-49 0:23:51.4 0:24:36.8 0:00:45.4 7:42/M

80 Jeff Appleseth 1276 54 M 5 50-54 0:23:53.1 0:24:28.4 0:00:35.3 7:42/M

81 Dave Weinert Camano Island 231 50 M 6 50-54 0:23:57.2 0:25:05.5 0:01:08.3 7:44/M

82 Paul Nelson North Bend 5 16 M 7 16-19 0:23:57.3 0:24:01.5 0:00:04.1 7:44/M

83 Gage Williams Woodinville 245 8 M 1 1- 8 0:24:02.7 0:24:22.6 0:00:19.8 7:45/M

84 Patrick Anderson North Bend 14 40 M 6 40-44 0:24:08.8 0:24:46.6 0:00:37.7 7:47/M

85 Benjamin Cosgrove Fall City 61 0 M 2 0- 0 0:24:24.6 0:24:31.1 0:00:06.5 7:52/M

86 Claudia Wolf Redmond 250 7 F 1 1- 8 0:24:26.6 0:24:36.8 0:00:10.1 7:53/M

87 Blake Bostwick 287 13 M 10 12-15 0:24:28.4 0:25:16.7 0:00:48.3 7:54/M

88 Samantha Cobb Redmond 54 15 F 6 12-15 0:24:28.7 0:25:15.1 0:00:46.3 7:54/M

89 Christina Volken North Bend 11 16 F 2 16-19 0:24:34.0 0:24:46.1 0:00:12.1 7:55/M

90 David Buck Newcastle 37 49 M 9 45-49 0:24:35.6 0:24:41.2 0:00:05.6 7:56/M

91 Kyle Haynie 1290 0 M 3 0- 0 0:24:44.7 0:24:57.3 0:00:12.6 7:59/M

92 Jennifer McManus Gig Harbor 174 43 F 4 40-44 0:24:48.3 0:25:13.1 0:00:24.7 8:00/M

93 Jeff Jonientz Orting 152 42 M 7 40-44 0:24:53.1 0:25:38.2 0:00:45.1 8:02/M

94 Eric Njos Long Beach 180 55 M 3 55-59 0:25:08.4 0:26:23.9 0:01:15.4 8:06/M

95 Shirley Cobb Redmond 53 52 F 2 50-54 0:25:09.8 0:25:56.6 0:00:46.8 8:07/M

96 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 209 39 M 5 35-39 0:25:10.5 0:25:54.6 0:00:44.1 8:07/M

97 Rachel Borsvold Seattle 30 22 F 1 20-24 0:25:12.5 0:25:28.5 0:00:15.9 8:08/M

98 Matthew Fisher North Bend 100 12 M 11 12-15 0:25:14.1 0:25:26.8 0:00:12.6 8:08/M

99 Tyler Amsler Fall City 13 16 M 8 16-19 0:25:14.7 0:25:15.1 0:00:00.4 8:08/M

100 Rebecca Mueller 275 38 F 4 35-39 0:25:14.8 0:26:15.3 0:01:00.5 8:08/M

101 Francesca Ellul Redmond 88 46 F 2 45-49 0:25:24.1 0:26:23.5 0:00:59.3 8:12/M

102 Kellie Cobb Redmond 55 11 F 1 9-11 0:25:25.9 0:26:13.7 0:00:47.8 8:12/M

103 Andrea Hallberg Kirkland 123 37 F 5 35-39 0:25:29.2 0:25:41.6 0:00:12.3 8:13/M

104 Sandra Madden Federal Way 172 61 F 1 60-64 0:25:38.8 0:25:48.7 0:00:09.9 8:16/M

105 John Fowler North Bend 105 56 M 4 55-59 0:25:45.8 0:26:12.7 0:00:26.8 8:18/M

106 Gina Volken North Bend 259 45 F 3 45-49 0:25:47.7 0:26:27.3 0:00:39.5 8:19/M

107 John Harris Redmond 127 11 M 3 9-11 0:25:51.3 0:25:53.4 0:00:02.1 8:20/M
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108 Christopher Tiernan 1253 39 M 6 35-39 0:25:52.7 0:26:34.2 0:00:41.5 8:21/M

109 Andrea Volken North Bend 260 19 F 3 16-19 0:25:53.9 0:26:31.1 0:00:37.2 8:21/M

110 Emily Fennell Bellevue 99 39 F 6 35-39 0:25:54.0 0:26:04.8 0:00:10.7 8:21/M

111 Jilliann Postforoosh Fall City 195 38 F 7 35-39 0:25:59.4 0:26:24.8 0:00:25.3 8:23/M

112 Amber Debu Redmond 80 6 F 2 1- 8 0:26:03.6 0:26:32.1 0:00:28.5 8:24/M

113 Ella Thompson 1266 16 F 4 16-19 0:26:12.9 0:27:02.2 0:00:49.3 8:27/M

114 Michael Borsvold Seattle 28 59 M 5 55-59 0:26:27.8 0:27:20.9 0:00:53.1 8:32/M

115 Danielle Butoryak Redmond 42 11 F 2 9-11 0:26:34.0 0:26:53.6 0:00:19.6 8:34/M

116 Meghan Pettersson-Feret Fall City 192 9 F 3 9-11 0:26:35.7 0:26:41.6 0:00:05.8 8:35/M

117 Cara Currier 1267 15 F 7 12-15 0:26:48.2 0:27:34.8 0:00:46.5 8:39/M

118 Kiah Carson 1270 12 M 12 12-15 0:26:48.6 0:27:46.0 0:00:57.3 8:39/M

119 Andrea Volken 1260 19 F 5 16-19 0:26:55.6 0:27:09.7 0:00:14.1 8:41/M

120 Morgan Pettersson-Feret Fall City 191 11 F 4 9-11 0:27:01.4 0:27:10.3 0:00:08.8 8:43/M

121 Jeff Wood Bellevue 251 46 M 10 45-49 0:27:01.5 0:27:27.9 0:00:26.3 8:43/M

122 Daniele Curley North Bend 4 17 F 6 16-19 0:27:04.4 0:27:50.7 0:00:46.3 8:44/M

123 Oliver Wolf Redmond 249 9 M 4 9-11 0:27:13.4 0:27:25.7 0:00:12.3 8:47/M

124 Alexander Elenzano 277 32 M 4 30-34 0:27:14.8 0:27:30.1 0:00:15.3 8:47/M

125 Rose Vogt 1296 14 F 8 12-15 0:27:20.1 0:27:33.4 0:00:13.2 8:49/M

126 Ryan Coy Snoqualmie 63 39 M 7 35-39 0:27:20.7 0:28:42.3 0:01:21.5 8:49/M

127 Kalli Sundwall Snoqualmie 10 9 F 5 9-11 0:27:23.1 0:27:28.9 0:00:05.8 8:50/M

128 Rebecca Bear 1268 40 F 5 40-44 0:27:24.8 0:27:55.9 0:00:31.1 8:50/M

129 Gina Volken 1261 41 F 6 40-44 0:27:28.5 0:27:42.8 0:00:14.3 8:52/M

130 Matthew Grickson 1263 18 M 9 16-19 0:27:28.6 0:28:29.2 0:01:00.5 8:52/M

131 Justin Komersmann 1293 18 M 10 16-19 0:27:29.4 0:28:30.2 0:01:00.7 8:52/M

132 Noah Fleming 285 13 M 13 12-15 0:27:31.2 0:27:41.3 0:00:10.1 8:53/M

133 Deborah Givens 281 54 F 3 50-54 0:27:31.8 0:28:03.6 0:00:31.8 8:53/M

134 Doug Vogt 1295 49 M 11 45-49 0:27:38.4 0:27:53.9 0:00:15.5 8:55/M

135 Tom Butoryak Redmond 39 56 M 6 55-59 0:27:41.3 0:28:00.5 0:00:19.2 8:56/M

136 Theresa Kluver 278 56 F 1 55-59 0:27:42.8 0:28:41.5 0:00:58.7 8:56/M

137 John Rouches Fall City 198 50 M 7 50-54 0:27:43.8 0:28:25.5 0:00:41.7 8:56/M

138 Kassi Winter 270 10 F 6 9-11 0:27:48.8 0:27:56.6 0:00:07.8 8:58/M

139 Tim Corrie Jr Redmond 3 50 M 8 50-54 0:27:50.1 0:28:51.7 0:01:01.6 8:59/M

140 Case Beaman Carnation 21 24 M 8 20-24 0:28:06.3 0:28:29.2 0:00:22.8 9:04/M

141 Susie Beach Fall City 20 51 F 4 50-54 0:28:06.5 0:28:38.1 0:00:31.6 9:04/M

142 Jerry Bronson Renton 33 72 M 1 70-99 0:28:11.7 0:28:33.4 0:00:21.6 9:05/M

143 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 163 51 M 9 50-54 0:28:14.5 0:28:45.6 0:00:31.1 9:06/M

144 Norton Smallwood Sammamish 1277 69 M 2 65-69 0:28:20.5 0:28:34.6 0:00:14.1 9:08/M

145 Macy Crosby Redmond 68 11 F 7 9-11 0:28:21.4 0:28:29.8 0:00:08.3 9:09/M

146 Liz Martin 1243 0 F 3 0- 0 0:28:26.1 0:29:13.5 0:00:47.4 9:10/M

147 Toby Hatch Fall City 131 11 M 5 9-11 0:28:28.4 0:28:31.5 0:00:03.1 9:11/M

148 Ryan Everett Fall City 96 11 M 6 9-11 0:28:47.6 0:28:48.9 0:00:01.2 9:17/M

149 Audrey Dean Duvall 77 34 F 3 30-34 0:28:48.0 0:29:24.5 0:00:36.5 9:17/M

150 Patty Dymack Seattle 1281 53 F 5 50-54 0:28:50.9 0:29:47.5 0:00:56.6 9:18/M

151 Marc Lauinger 1264 44 M 8 40-44 0:28:51.9 0:29:25.5 0:00:33.6 9:18/M

152 Liam Heninger 1250 6 M 2 1- 8 0:28:51.9 0:28:57.3 0:00:05.3 9:18/M

153 Matthew Weinert Duvall 233 9 M 7 9-11 0:28:54.1 0:29:39.2 0:00:45.1 9:19/M

154 Alicia Weinert Duvall 236 42 F 7 40-44 0:28:54.6 0:29:39.8 0:00:45.2 9:19/M

155 Mary Hendricks 1272 15 F 9 12-15 0:28:54.9 0:29:17.7 0:00:22.7 9:19/M

156 Emily Van Valkenburg Redmond 222 7 F 3 1- 8 0:28:55.1 0:29:05.9 0:00:10.8 9:20/M

157 Cassidy Jarchow 1294 0 F 4 0- 0 0:28:55.1 0:29:01.2 0:00:06.1 9:20/M

158 Cade Hahn Fall City 119 9 M 8 9-11 0:29:04.3 0:29:32.9 0:00:28.6 9:23/M

159 Angela Kurle Atlanta 165 31 F 4 30-34 0:29:05.1 0:29:56.8 0:00:51.7 9:23/M

160 Melanie Halberg 271 34 F 5 30-34 0:29:05.9 0:29:57.7 0:00:51.7 9:23/M

161 Blake Harder 1251 9 M 9 9-11 0:29:05.9 0:29:34.7 0:00:28.7 9:23/M

162 Renee Spear North Bend 7 15 F 10 12-15 0:29:06.7 0:29:55.3 0:00:48.6 9:23/M

163 Mari Patis North Bend 6 16 F 7 16-19 0:29:06.9 0:29:55.2 0:00:48.2 9:23/M

164 Jennifer O'Connor Issaqauh 182 34 F 6 30-34 0:29:10.1 0:29:35.1 0:00:24.9 9:25/M
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165 Mari Erickson Edmonds 92 48 F 4 45-49 0:29:11.6 0:29:45.3 0:00:33.6 9:25/M

166 Jamin Debu Redmond 78 8 M 3 1- 8 0:29:20.2 0:29:48.9 0:00:28.7 9:28/M

167 Roman Postforoosh Fall City 194 9 M 10 9-11 0:29:24.3 0:29:50.1 0:00:25.8 9:29/M

168 Darci Aspinall North Bend 18 43 F 8 40-44 0:29:25.3 0:30:05.7 0:00:40.4 9:29/M

169 Luke Debu Redmond 79 6 M 4 1- 8 0:29:25.4 0:29:53.3 0:00:27.8 9:29/M

170 Jana Anderson North Bend 16 39 F 8 35-39 0:29:27.0 0:30:05.6 0:00:38.6 9:30/M

171 Ron Williams Sammamish 243 58 M 7 55-59 0:29:28.0 0:30:20.4 0:00:52.3 9:30/M

172 Kathleen Lauinger 1265 50 F 6 50-54 0:29:31.0 0:30:04.3 0:00:33.2 9:31/M

173 Bryce Williams Woodinville 244 36 M 8 35-39 0:29:32.9 0:29:52.5 0:00:19.6 9:32/M

174 Sharma Bostwick 288 47 F 5 45-49 0:29:35.0 0:30:23.5 0:00:48.4 9:33/M

175 Paige Lucas 1286 12 F 11 12-15 0:29:40.0 0:30:00.3 0:00:20.2 9:34/M

176 Charlie Kellogg 276 48 M 12 45-49 0:29:42.0 0:30:24.4 0:00:42.3 9:35/M

177 Don Wright Issaqauh 254 72 M 2 70-99 0:29:47.2 0:30:28.9 0:00:41.7 9:36/M

178 Jill Stewart Issaqauh 213 41 F 9 40-44 0:29:47.8 0:30:28.7 0:00:40.8 9:36/M

179 Matthew Holm Duvall 143 27 M 1 25-29 0:29:59.0 0:30:45.3 0:00:46.2 9:40/M

180 Morgan Conover Camano Island 57 19 F 8 16-19 0:30:00.1 0:30:45.5 0:00:45.4 9:41/M

181 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 178 10 M 11 9-11 0:30:03.8 0:30:18.5 0:00:14.7 9:42/M

182 Nancy Wiederhold Seattle 242 35 F 9 35-39 0:30:06.0 0:30:39.2 0:00:33.2 9:43/M

183 Alan Weaver Gig Harbor 226 74 M 3 70-99 0:30:09.0 0:30:30.9 0:00:21.9 9:44/M

184 Drew Fisher North Bend 102 6 M 5 1- 8 0:30:10.0 0:30:30.9 0:00:20.8 9:44/M

185 Craig Breitbach Fall City 1278 47 M 13 45-49 0:30:11.3 0:30:26.6 0:00:15.3 9:44/M

186 David Henry North Bend 136 45 M 14 45-49 0:30:21.8 0:31:37.4 0:01:15.6 9:47/M

187 Unknown Partic. 1244 1244 M 4 0- 0 0:30:37.8 0:30:56.7 0:00:18.8 9:53/M

188 Sophie Parados Carnation 1287 16 F 9 16-19 0:30:41.7 0:31:01.9 0:00:20.2 9:54/M

189 Amber Henry North Bend 137 34 F 7 30-34 0:30:42.4 0:31:58.7 0:01:16.3 9:54/M

190 Barbara Westfall North Bend 239 52 F 7 50-54 0:30:44.1 0:31:02.9 0:00:18.8 9:55/M

191 Tracy Buck Newcastle 38 43 F 10 40-44 0:30:44.9 0:31:04.1 0:00:19.1 9:55/M

192 Bruce Florsheim Mercer Island 104 69 M 3 65-69 0:30:47.8 0:31:06.4 0:00:18.6 9:56/M

193 Cari Britt Snoqualmie 32 34 F 8 30-34 0:30:54.5 0:30:54.5 9:58/M

194 Dave Crosby Redmond 67 39 M 9 35-39 0:30:56.4 0:31:22.6 0:00:26.2 9:59/M

195 Asher Crosby Redmond 66 9 M 12 9-11 0:30:57.4 0:31:23.7 0:00:26.2 9:59/M

196 Colleen Chan Bellevue 49 39 F 10 35-39 0:31:05.6 0:31:33.4 0:00:27.8 10:02/M

197 Marie Harris Bellevue 128 14 F 12 12-15 0:31:05.8 0:31:26.6 0:00:20.8 10:02/M

198 Ingrid Elenzano Seattle 87 56 F 2 55-59 0:31:07.5 0:31:21.8 0:00:14.3 10:02/M

199 Emily Goodrich Issaqauh 111 29 F 1 25-29 0:31:19.6 0:31:51.4 0:00:31.8 10:06/M

200 Mark iZelek 1289 48 M 15 45-49 0:31:20.8 0:31:31.2 0:00:10.3 10:06/M

201 Ashtyn Zelek 1288 12 F 13 12-15 0:31:21.4 0:31:31.2 0:00:09.7 10:07/M

202 David Knutson Fall City 162 73 M 4 70-99 0:31:30.6 0:31:56.9 0:00:26.3 10:10/M

203 Maren Jensen Redmond 149 15 F 14 12-15 0:31:40.1 0:31:47.4 0:00:07.3 10:13/M

204 Neal Stoddard Burien 214 68 M 4 65-69 0:31:41.9 0:32:02.8 0:00:20.8 10:13/M

205 Sarah Aden Redmond 12 17 F 10 16-19 0:31:42.7 0:31:50.2 0:00:07.5 10:14/M

206 Caroline Hebert Sammamish 132 10 F 8 9-11 0:31:47.1 0:31:54.5 0:00:07.3 10:15/M

207 Stacy Conger Snoqualmie 56 48 F 6 45-49 0:31:50.0 0:32:48.5 0:00:58.5 10:16/M

208 Karen Hatch Fall City 130 47 F 7 45-49 0:32:05.0 0:32:08.8 0:00:03.7 10:21/M

209 Ann Gruben Snoqualmie 117 36 F 11 35-39 0:32:16.7 0:33:07.8 0:00:51.1 10:25/M

210 Oscar Eriksen Redmond 95 7 M 6 1- 8 0:32:17.1 0:33:15.2 0:00:58.1 10:25/M

211 Soren Eriksen Redmond 93 46 M 16 45-49 0:32:18.1 0:33:16.6 0:00:58.5 10:25/M

212 Matt Weinert Duvall 234 34 M 5 30-34 0:32:27.3 0:33:42.2 0:01:14.8 10:28/M

213 Tania Backis Leaser 1247 46 F 8 45-49 0:32:27.5 0:33:13.1 0:00:45.6 10:28/M

214 Mary Ann Kinner Fall City 157 46 F 9 45-49 0:32:29.0 0:33:13.2 0:00:44.1 10:29/M

215 Gabe Lance 1291 35 F 12 35-39 0:32:29.6 0:33:17.2 0:00:47.6 10:29/M

216 Joe Givens 280 53 M 10 50-54 0:32:36.5 0:33:07.9 0:00:31.3 10:31/M

217 Jessie Cunningham North Bend 72 35 F 13 35-39 0:32:40.6 0:33:14.3 0:00:33.6 10:32/M

218 Kimi Winter Fall City 247 36 F 14 35-39 0:32:49.8 0:32:57.5 0:00:07.7 10:35/M

219 Darby Schueler Carnation 200 0 F 5 0- 0 0:32:52.0 0:33:01.8 0:00:09.7 10:36/M

220 Anna Butoryak Redmond 40 14 F 15 12-15 0:32:55.3 0:33:14.8 0:00:19.4 10:37/M

221 Mason Buck Newcastle 36 12 M 14 12-15 0:32:56.4 0:33:22.5 0:00:26.1 10:37/M
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222 Ray Silverman Redmond 203 9 M 13 9-11 0:33:03.8 0:33:31.7 0:00:27.8 10:40/M

223 Mark Peschek Sammamish 189 49 M 17 45-49 0:33:11.5 0:33:46.6 0:00:35.1 10:42/M

224 Burton Bigoney Seattle 27 29 M 2 25-29 0:33:20.0 0:34:11.4 0:00:51.3 10:45/M

225 Heather Holmes 297 31 M 6 30-34 0:33:20.8 0:34:11.2 0:00:50.3 10:45/M

226 Denise Knoppi Fall City 161 45 F 10 45-49 0:33:24.5 0:34:55.6 0:01:31.1 10:46/M

227 William Knoppi Fall City 160 45 M 18 45-49 0:33:24.8 0:34:55.6 0:01:30.8 10:46/M

228 Angela Butoryak Redmond 41 49 F 11 45-49 0:33:26.2 0:33:45.8 0:00:19.6 10:47/M

229 Kellie Haber 1248 35 F 15 35-39 0:33:29.1 0:34:34.9 0:01:05.8 10:48/M

230 Joe Cha Carnation 46 28 M 3 25-29 0:33:32.7 0:33:43.8 0:00:11.1 10:49/M

231 Kaidan Popp 1249 10 M 14 9-11 0:33:43.0 0:34:03.7 0:00:20.6 10:53/M

232 Nancy Weaver Gig Harbor 227 73 F 1 70-99 0:33:43.1 0:34:14.2 0:00:31.1 10:53/M

233 Bizzy Riley Issaquah 1246 37 F 16 35-39 0:33:45.9 0:34:51.3 0:01:05.3 10:53/M

234 Leona Hollis 284 48 F 12 45-49 0:33:48.8 0:34:54.4 0:01:05.6 10:54/M

235 Eric Hollis 283 49 M 19 45-49 0:33:49.6 0:34:55.2 0:01:05.6 10:55/M

236 Lauren Hall Sammamish 122 8 F 4 1- 8 0:33:51.8 0:34:34.7 0:00:42.8 10:55/M

237 Unknown Partic. 1000 1000 M 5 0- 0 0:33:57.8 0:33:57.8 10:57/M

238 Tracy Oleary Mercer Island 186 32 F 9 30-34 0:34:04.5 0:35:09.8 0:01:05.2 10:59/M

239 Hillary Curd Fall City 76 9 F 9 9-11 0:34:05.2 0:34:34.5 0:00:29.3 11:00/M

240 Kelly Curd Fall City 73 47 M 20 45-49 0:34:05.6 0:34:35.7 0:00:30.1 11:00/M

241 Emily Hendricks 1273 18 F 11 16-19 0:34:13.7 0:34:36.5 0:00:22.8 11:02/M

242 Brian Beaman Carnation 22 59 M 8 55-59 0:34:35.1 0:34:58.7 0:00:23.5 11:09/M

243 Brent Wood Sammamish 252 45 M 21 45-49 0:34:37.0 0:34:54.8 0:00:17.7 11:10/M

244 Karlen Trucke Issaqauh 217 46 F 13 45-49 0:34:38.7 0:35:21.5 0:00:42.8 11:10/M

245 Holly Hahn Fall City 120 39 F 17 35-39 0:34:41.7 0:35:11.3 0:00:29.5 11:11/M

246 Steven Nelson North Bend 179 16 M 11 16-19 0:34:45.9 0:35:34.8 0:00:48.8 11:13/M

247 Dan Clemens Fall City 50 55 M 9 55-59 0:34:49.4 0:35:24.7 0:00:35.3 11:14/M

248 Kevin Gruben Snoqualmie 116 40 M 9 40-44 0:34:51.2 0:35:41.7 0:00:50.5 11:15/M

249 Ellen Clemens Fall City 51 23 F 2 20-24 0:34:51.4 0:35:23.8 0:00:32.3 11:15/M

250 Kaari Peterson Fall City 190 10 F 10 9-11 0:34:54.6 0:35:00.7 0:00:06.1 11:15/M

251 Lauren Hunter Sammamish 147 10 F 11 9-11 0:34:57.7 0:35:04.1 0:00:06.4 11:16/M

252 Philip Paradissis 269 67 M 5 65-69 0:35:05.5 0:35:37.7 0:00:32.1 11:19/M

253 Amanda Haber 1241 32 F 10 30-34 0:35:22.1 0:36:34.7 0:01:12.6 11:25/M

254 Mike McCraken 267 44 M 10 40-44 0:35:26.7 0:35:42.3 0:00:15.6 11:26/M

255 Caitlin McCraken 265 10 F 12 9-11 0:35:31.1 0:35:41.9 0:00:10.8 11:27/M

256 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 44 21 F 3 20-24 0:35:43.6 0:36:18.9 0:00:35.3 11:31/M

257 Meredith Everist Bellevue 97 40 F 11 40-44 0:35:45.5 0:36:41.8 0:00:56.2 11:32/M

258 Christine Vega Snoqualmie 224 38 F 18 35-39 0:35:45.9 0:36:24.7 0:00:38.8 11:32/M

259 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 45 8 F 5 1- 8 0:35:46.1 0:36:20.7 0:00:34.6 11:32/M

260 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 70 57 F 3 55-59 0:35:55.8 0:36:38.3 0:00:42.5 11:35/M

261 Gentry Campbell North Bend 43 28 F 2 25-29 0:36:35.7 0:36:57.8 0:00:22.1 11:48/M

262 Abby Russel 1245 9 F 13 9-11 0:36:43.4 0:36:49.9 0:00:06.4 11:51/M

263 Olivia Hebert Sammamish 133 9 F 14 9-11 0:36:59.8 0:37:06.7 0:00:06.8 11:56/M

264 Sarah Parra Woodinville 187 37 F 19 35-39 0:37:16.2 0:38:10.6 0:00:54.3 12:01/M

265 Laurie Corbella Issaqauh 58 54 F 8 50-54 0:37:25.8 0:37:35.8 0:00:09.9 12:04/M

266 Cooper Hall Sammamish 121 12 M 15 12-15 0:37:26.2 0:38:08.7 0:00:42.5 12:05/M

267 Jolie Breitbach Fall City 1279 11 F 15 9-11 0:37:41.8 0:37:51.1 0:00:09.3 12:09/M

268 Leta Niemann 279 35 F 20 35-39 0:37:58.8 0:38:51.7 0:00:52.8 12:15/M

269 Melanie Breitbach Fall City 1280 46 F 14 45-49 0:38:04.2 0:38:14.8 0:00:10.5 12:17/M

270 Derek Spradlin North Bend 211 40 M 11 40-44 0:38:06.1 0:39:13.4 0:01:07.3 12:17/M

271 Jake Spradlin North Bend 212 7 M 7 1- 8 0:38:07.9 0:39:15.2 0:01:07.3 12:18/M

272 Julia Armendariz Seattle 1002 23 F 4 20-24 0:38:13.2 0:38:13.2 12:20/M

273 Ellie Wood Fall City 253 11 F 16 9-11 0:38:31.2 0:38:39.0 0:00:07.8 12:25/M

274 Debbie Wetherbee Fall City 241 40 F 12 40-44 0:38:45.5 0:39:34.6 0:00:49.1 12:30/M

275 Lauren Lockwood Carnation 171 10 F 17 9-11 0:38:45.7 0:38:53.8 0:00:08.1 12:30/M

276 Kendall Lockwood Carnation 170 41 F 13 40-44 0:38:46.9 0:38:55.4 0:00:08.5 12:30/M

277 Robert Sinclair Snoqualmie 204 55 M 10 55-59 0:39:34.9 0:40:43.5 0:01:08.5 12:46/M

278 Jaiden Barrett 1298 9 F 18 9-11 0:39:35.7 0:40:09.3 0:00:33.6 12:46/M
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279 Kelli Barrett 1299 44 F 14 40-44 0:39:36.8 0:40:09.4 0:00:32.6 12:46/M

280 Myron Phillips 299 76 M 5 70-99 0:39:46.7 0:40:07.6 0:00:20.8 12:50/M

281 Nicholas Hillard Renton 138 11 M 15 9-11 0:39:53.3 0:40:14.8 0:00:21.4 12:52/M

282 Lacie Hartman Lacey 129 31 F 11 30-34 0:40:35.3 0:41:26.9 0:00:51.5 13:05/M

283 Katherine Crone Seattle 64 31 F 12 30-34 0:40:38.7 0:41:26.1 0:00:47.3 13:06/M

284 Yvonne Weinert Camano Island 235 51 F 9 50-54 0:40:48.5 0:41:35.9 0:00:47.3 13:10/M

285 Brenda McCraken 268 11 F 19 9-11 0:40:50.0 0:41:03.7 0:00:13.6 13:10/M

286 Kelly McCraken 266 15 F 16 12-15 0:40:50.1 0:41:03.7 0:00:13.6 13:10/M

287 Jon Gilbertson 1271 45 M 22 45-49 0:40:56.7 0:42:05.8 0:01:09.1 13:12/M

288 Misa Kalvelage Fall City 156 9 F 20 9-11 0:41:05.0 0:41:10.6 0:00:05.6 13:15/M

289 Nathaniel Howard 274 13 M 16 12-15 0:41:11.0 0:41:54.9 0:00:43.9 13:17/M

290 Elizabeth Hillard Renton 140 9 F 21 9-11 0:41:15.5 0:41:36.3 0:00:20.7 13:18/M

291 Tami Miller Snohomish 176 38 F 21 35-39 0:41:24.3 0:41:57.2 0:00:32.8 13:21/M

292 Libby Lewis Edmonds 168 57 F 4 55-59 0:41:24.5 0:41:57.1 0:00:32.6 13:21/M

293 Marie Hillard Renton 139 41 F 15 40-44 0:41:36.5 0:41:58.8 0:00:22.3 13:25/M

294 Maria Cha Carnation 47 24 F 5 20-24 0:41:40.7 0:41:51.1 0:00:10.3 13:26/M

295 Sarah Walsh 1274 27 F 3 25-29 0:42:16.2 0:43:36.8 0:01:20.5 13:38/M

296 Sarah Kieffer 1256 41 F 16 40-44 0:42:18.4 0:43:07.9 0:00:49.5 13:39/M

297 Tiffany Weinert Duvall 237 32 F 13 30-34 0:42:20.9 0:43:32.3 0:01:11.3 13:39/M

298 Jennifer Curd Fall City 74 47 F 15 45-49 0:42:36.2 0:43:04.3 0:00:28.1 13:45/M

299 Hannah Curd Fall City 75 13 F 17 12-15 0:42:36.6 0:43:04.3 0:00:27.6 13:45/M

300 Lynn Wunder North Bend 256 44 F 17 40-44 0:42:39.6 0:43:14.1 0:00:34.4 13:45/M

301 Cody Rust Fall City 1239 10 M 16 9-11 0:42:53.0 0:44:02.5 0:01:09.5 13:50/M

302 Julie Dance 272 54 F 10 50-54 0:42:54.1 0:43:47.9 0:00:53.8 13:50/M

303 Dolores Njos Issaqauh 181 83 F 2 70-99 0:43:12.6 0:44:28.2 0:01:15.6 13:56/M

304 Rose Hollis Redmond 142 61 F 2 60-64 0:43:23.8 0:44:35.9 0:01:12.1 14:00/M

305 Ken Hollis Redmond 141 50 M 11 50-54 0:43:26.0 0:44:35.7 0:01:09.7 14:01/M

306 Brent Ericksen Snoqualmie 89 41 M 12 40-44 0:43:42.3 0:44:44.8 0:01:02.5 14:06/M

307 Zach Thomsen Sammamish 216 11 M 17 9-11 0:44:04.0 0:44:13.8 0:00:09.7 14:13/M

308 Christina Ericksen Snoqualmie 90 40 F 18 40-44 0:44:07.6 0:44:43.8 0:00:36.1 14:14/M

309 Maegen Frey Duvall 107 28 F 4 25-29 0:44:07.9 0:44:54.3 0:00:46.4 14:14/M

310 Elise Ericksen Snoqualmie 91 6 F 6 1- 8 0:44:11.3 0:44:43.6 0:00:32.3 14:15/M

311 Karla Jensen Redmond 148 44 F 19 40-44 0:44:44.7 0:46:03.4 0:01:18.7 14:26/M

312 Terry McNees Redmond 175 67 M 6 65-69 0:45:28.0 0:45:41.5 0:00:13.4 14:40/M

313 Abbey Van Valkenburg Redmond 223 6 F 7 1- 8 0:45:30.0 0:45:41.8 0:00:11.8 14:41/M

314 Madelyn Weinert Duvall 238 7 F 8 1- 8 0:45:31.9 0:46:17.3 0:00:45.3 14:41/M

315 Roy Peacock Preston 188 54 F 11 50-54 0:45:39.6 0:47:03.2 0:01:23.6 14:44/M

316 Alison Moorehead 1252 27 F 5 25-29 0:46:03.1 0:47:18.4 0:01:15.2 14:51/M

317 Carly Moorehead Fall City 177 25 F 6 25-29 0:46:04.6 0:47:19.8 0:01:15.2 14:52/M

318 Kari Groshell Fall City 114 41 F 20 40-44 0:46:58.2 0:48:26.6 0:01:28.3 15:09/M

319 Anita Kotik Redmond 164 37 F 22 35-39 0:47:14.0 0:48:33.3 0:01:19.3 15:14/M

320 Stephanie Shimek Redmond 202 37 F 23 35-39 0:47:15.6 0:48:33.3 0:01:17.7 15:15/M

321 Karl Reinsch Snoqualmie 197 40 M 13 40-44 0:47:25.4 0:48:52.2 0:01:26.8 15:18/M

322 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 26 45 F 16 45-49 0:47:27.4 0:48:46.9 0:01:19.5 15:18/M

323 Ethan Smith Fall City 206 40 M 14 40-44 0:48:01.7 0:48:50.8 0:00:49.1 15:29/M

324 Tara Smith Fall City 207 41 F 21 40-44 0:48:02.5 0:48:50.8 0:00:48.2 15:30/M

325 Terry Reilly 264 55 M 11 55-59 0:48:16.6 0:48:52.2 0:00:35.6 15:34/M

326 Terri Reilly 262 57 F 5 55-59 0:48:30.2 0:49:08.5 0:00:38.3 15:39/M

327 Chirag Vedullapalli 1240 11 M 18 9-11 0:48:40.9 0:49:18.8 0:00:37.9 15:42/M

328 Caleb Hect Redmond 135 9 M 19 9-11 0:48:51.5 0:50:12.4 0:01:20.9 15:45/M

329 Pamela Hect Redmond 134 40 F 22 40-44 0:48:51.9 0:50:12.2 0:01:20.3 15:45/M

330 Brady Jones North Bend 151 30 M 7 30-34 0:50:10.0 0:51:05.9 0:00:55.8 16:11/M

331 Ashley Van Oeveren North Bend 218 28 F 7 25-29 0:50:11.3 0:51:06.5 0:00:55.2 16:11/M

332 Barbara Van Oeveren Fall City 219 63 F 3 60-64 0:50:11.5 0:51:05.3 0:00:53.8 16:11/M

333 Lucy Mundell 1275 9 F 22 9-11 0:50:39.8 0:52:00.1 0:01:20.3 16:20/M

334 Unknown Partic. 1259 1259 M 6 0- 0 0:50:40.2 0:50:49.3 0:00:09.1 16:21/M

335 Paul Mundell 1258 53 M 12 50-54 0:50:44.4 0:51:42.7 0:00:58.3 16:22/M
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336 Unknown Partic. 1257 1257 M 7 0- 0 0:50:44.9 0:51:43.3 0:00:58.3 16:22/M

337 Merry Gagg Gig Harbor 108 52 F 12 50-54 0:51:30.0 0:53:02.2 0:01:32.1 16:37/M

338 Alan Dance 273 58 M 12 55-59 0:51:56.6 0:52:52.5 0:00:55.8 16:45/M

339 Kristen Thompson Woodinville 215 27 F 8 25-29 0:52:38.8 0:54:14.4 0:01:35.5 16:59/M

340 Kimberly Kleewein Woodinville 159 39 F 24 35-39 0:53:11.8 0:54:21.7 0:01:09.8 17:09/M

341 Robert Kleewein Woodinville 158 41 M 15 40-44 0:53:12.2 0:54:26.1 0:01:13.8 17:10/M

342 Jessica Helton 291 30 F 14 30-34 0:53:49.4 0:54:49.5 0:01:00.1 17:22/M

343 Pat Reilly 263 27 F 9 25-29 0:54:09.1 0:54:48.3 0:00:39.2 17:28/M

344 Lex Mundell 1200 18 M 12 16-19 0:54:12.2 0:55:04.3 0:00:52.1 17:29/M

345 Carolyn Boswell Gibsonville 31 59 F 6 55-59 0:55:07.8 0:56:42.5 0:01:34.6 17:47/M

346 Stephanie Wright Sultan 255 28 F 10 25-29 0:55:42.6 0:56:07.4 0:00:24.8 17:58/M

347 Laurie Barnhart Carnation 19 52 F 13 50-54 0:55:43.2 0:56:08.3 0:00:25.1 17:58/M

348 Brad Canady 9 54 M 13 50-54 0:58:00.3 0:59:20.3 0:01:19.9 18:43/M

349 Candice Welch 1255 42 F 23 40-44 1:07:44.2 1:08:33.3 0:00:49.1 21:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Farthing LaConner 98 32 10 0:17:53.8 0:17:53.8 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

2 Lana Lacey Bellevue 166 25 11 0:17:58.6 0:17:58.6 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

3 Sarah Gist 300 39 16 0:19:25.5 0:19:25.5 0:00:00.0 6:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mariana Cannon 1284 0 55 0:22:34.3 0:22:38.9 0:00:04.6 7:17/M

2 Chloe Cosgrove Fall City 62 0 60 0:22:56.8 0:23:05.9 0:00:09.1 7:24/M

3 Liz Martin 1243 0 146 0:28:26.1 0:29:13.5 0:00:47.4 9:10/M

4 Cassidy Jarchow 1294 0 157 0:28:55.1 0:29:01.2 0:00:06.1 9:20/M

5 Darby Schueler Carnation 200 0 219 0:32:52.0 0:33:01.8 0:00:09.7 10:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Claudia Wolf Redmond 250 7 86 0:24:26.6 0:24:36.8 0:00:10.1 7:53/M

2 Amber Debu Redmond 80 6 112 0:26:03.6 0:26:32.1 0:00:28.5 8:24/M

3 Emily Van Valkenburg Redmond 222 7 156 0:28:55.1 0:29:05.9 0:00:10.8 9:20/M

4 Lauren Hall Sammamish 122 8 236 0:33:51.8 0:34:34.7 0:00:42.8 10:55/M

5 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 45 8 259 0:35:46.1 0:36:20.7 0:00:34.6 11:32/M

6 Elise Ericksen Snoqualmie 91 6 310 0:44:11.3 0:44:43.6 0:00:32.3 14:15/M

7 Abbey Van Valkenburg Redmond 223 6 313 0:45:30.0 0:45:41.8 0:00:11.8 14:41/M

8 Madelyn Weinert Duvall 238 7 314 0:45:31.9 0:46:17.3 0:00:45.3 14:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kellie Cobb Redmond 55 11 102 0:25:25.9 0:26:13.7 0:00:47.8 8:12/M

2 Danielle Butoryak Redmond 42 11 115 0:26:34.0 0:26:53.6 0:00:19.6 8:34/M

3 Meghan Pettersson-Feret Fall City 192 9 116 0:26:35.7 0:26:41.6 0:00:05.8 8:35/M

4 Morgan Pettersson-Feret Fall City 191 11 120 0:27:01.4 0:27:10.3 0:00:08.8 8:43/M

5 Kalli Sundwall Snoqualmie 10 9 127 0:27:23.1 0:27:28.9 0:00:05.8 8:50/M

6 Kassi Winter 270 10 138 0:27:48.8 0:27:56.6 0:00:07.8 8:58/M

7 Macy Crosby Redmond 68 11 145 0:28:21.4 0:28:29.8 0:00:08.3 9:09/M

8 Caroline Hebert Sammamish 132 10 206 0:31:47.1 0:31:54.5 0:00:07.3 10:15/M

9 Hillary Curd Fall City 76 9 239 0:34:05.2 0:34:34.5 0:00:29.3 11:00/M

10 Kaari Peterson Fall City 190 10 250 0:34:54.6 0:35:00.7 0:00:06.1 11:15/M

11 Lauren Hunter Sammamish 147 10 251 0:34:57.7 0:35:04.1 0:00:06.4 11:16/M

12 Caitlin McCraken 265 10 255 0:35:31.1 0:35:41.9 0:00:10.8 11:27/M

13 Abby Russel 1245 9 262 0:36:43.4 0:36:49.9 0:00:06.4 11:51/M

14 Olivia Hebert Sammamish 133 9 263 0:36:59.8 0:37:06.7 0:00:06.8 11:56/M

15 Jolie Breitbach Fall City 1279 11 267 0:37:41.8 0:37:51.1 0:00:09.3 12:09/M

16 Ellie Wood Fall City 253 11 273 0:38:31.2 0:38:39.0 0:00:07.8 12:25/M

17 Lauren Lockwood Carnation 171 10 275 0:38:45.7 0:38:53.8 0:00:08.1 12:30/M

18 Jaiden Barrett 1298 9 278 0:39:35.7 0:40:09.3 0:00:33.6 12:46/M

19 Brenda McCraken 268 11 285 0:40:50.0 0:41:03.7 0:00:13.6 13:10/M

20 Misa Kalvelage Fall City 156 9 288 0:41:05.0 0:41:10.6 0:00:05.6 13:15/M

21 Elizabeth Hillard Renton 140 9 290 0:41:15.5 0:41:36.3 0:00:20.7 13:18/M

22 Lucy Mundell 1275 9 333 0:50:39.8 0:52:00.1 0:01:20.3 16:20/M

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 8

Fall City Days Fun Runs 2012

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, June 16, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top 3 Finishers Winners

Female 9 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ellie Bruce Fall City 35 13 38 0:21:37.0 0:21:44.3 0:00:07.3 6:58/M

2 Mckenzie Deutsch Sammamish 82 15 45 0:21:44.2 0:21:51.9 0:00:07.7 7:01/M

3 Ali O'Daffer Sammamish 184 15 51 0:22:14.2 0:22:23.3 0:00:09.1 7:10/M

4 Angelina Belceto Fall City 1 15 66 0:23:26.0 0:23:31.3 0:00:05.2 7:34/M

5 Lexi Winter Fall City 246 12 73 0:23:34.1 0:23:43.2 0:00:09.1 7:36/M

6 Samantha Cobb Redmond 54 15 88 0:24:28.7 0:25:15.1 0:00:46.3 7:54/M

7 Cara Currier 1267 15 117 0:26:48.2 0:27:34.8 0:00:46.5 8:39/M

8 Rose Vogt 1296 14 125 0:27:20.1 0:27:33.4 0:00:13.2 8:49/M

9 Mary Hendricks 1272 15 155 0:28:54.9 0:29:17.7 0:00:22.7 9:19/M

10 Renee Spear North Bend 7 15 162 0:29:06.7 0:29:55.3 0:00:48.6 9:23/M

11 Paige Lucas 1286 12 175 0:29:40.0 0:30:00.3 0:00:20.2 9:34/M

12 Marie Harris Bellevue 128 14 197 0:31:05.8 0:31:26.6 0:00:20.8 10:02/M

13 Ashtyn Zelek 1288 12 201 0:31:21.4 0:31:31.2 0:00:09.7 10:07/M

14 Maren Jensen Redmond 149 15 203 0:31:40.1 0:31:47.4 0:00:07.3 10:13/M

15 Anna Butoryak Redmond 40 14 220 0:32:55.3 0:33:14.8 0:00:19.4 10:37/M

16 Kelly McCraken 266 15 286 0:40:50.1 0:41:03.7 0:00:13.6 13:10/M

17 Hannah Curd Fall City 75 13 299 0:42:36.6 0:43:04.3 0:00:27.6 13:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 hartwig 1242 18 72 0:23:34.0 0:24:35.2 0:01:01.1 7:36/M

2 Christina Volken North Bend 11 16 89 0:24:34.0 0:24:46.1 0:00:12.1 7:55/M

3 Andrea Volken North Bend 260 19 109 0:25:53.9 0:26:31.1 0:00:37.2 8:21/M

4 Ella Thompson 1266 16 113 0:26:12.9 0:27:02.2 0:00:49.3 8:27/M

5 Andrea Volken 1260 19 119 0:26:55.6 0:27:09.7 0:00:14.1 8:41/M

6 Daniele Curley North Bend 4 17 122 0:27:04.4 0:27:50.7 0:00:46.3 8:44/M

7 Mari Patis North Bend 6 16 163 0:29:06.9 0:29:55.2 0:00:48.2 9:23/M

8 Morgan Conover Camano Island 57 19 180 0:30:00.1 0:30:45.5 0:00:45.4 9:41/M

9 Sophie Parados Carnation 1287 16 188 0:30:41.7 0:31:01.9 0:00:20.2 9:54/M

10 Sarah Aden Redmond 12 17 205 0:31:42.7 0:31:50.2 0:00:07.5 10:14/M

11 Emily Hendricks 1273 18 241 0:34:13.7 0:34:36.5 0:00:22.8 11:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rachel Borsvold Seattle 30 22 97 0:25:12.5 0:25:28.5 0:00:15.9 8:08/M

2 Ellen Clemens Fall City 51 23 249 0:34:51.4 0:35:23.8 0:00:32.3 11:15/M

3 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 44 21 256 0:35:43.6 0:36:18.9 0:00:35.3 11:31/M

4 Julia Armendariz Seattle 1002 23 272 0:38:13.2 0:38:13.2 12:20/M

5 Maria Cha Carnation 47 24 294 0:41:40.7 0:41:51.1 0:00:10.3 13:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Goodrich Issaqauh 111 29 199 0:31:19.6 0:31:51.4 0:00:31.8 10:06/M

2 Gentry Campbell North Bend 43 28 261 0:36:35.7 0:36:57.8 0:00:22.1 11:48/M

3 Sarah Walsh 1274 27 295 0:42:16.2 0:43:36.8 0:01:20.5 13:38/M

4 Maegen Frey Duvall 107 28 309 0:44:07.9 0:44:54.3 0:00:46.4 14:14/M

5 Alison Moorehead 1252 27 316 0:46:03.1 0:47:18.4 0:01:15.2 14:51/M

6 Carly Moorehead Fall City 177 25 317 0:46:04.6 0:47:19.8 0:01:15.2 14:52/M

7 Ashley Van Oeveren North Bend 218 28 331 0:50:11.3 0:51:06.5 0:00:55.2 16:11/M

8 Kristen Thompson Woodinville 215 27 339 0:52:38.8 0:54:14.4 0:01:35.5 16:59/M

9 Pat Reilly 263 27 343 0:54:09.1 0:54:48.3 0:00:39.2 17:28/M

10 Stephanie Wright Sultan 255 28 346 0:55:42.6 0:56:07.4 0:00:24.8 17:58/M

Female 12 to 15

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shelley Curtis North Bend 261 31 62 0:23:15.0 0:23:28.8 0:00:13.8 7:30/M

2 Laurie Shepherd Issaqauh 201 34 78 0:23:49.4 0:23:56.3 0:00:06.8 7:41/M

3 Audrey Dean Duvall 77 34 149 0:28:48.0 0:29:24.5 0:00:36.5 9:17/M

4 Angela Kurle Atlanta 165 31 159 0:29:05.1 0:29:56.8 0:00:51.7 9:23/M

5 Melanie Halberg 271 34 160 0:29:05.9 0:29:57.7 0:00:51.7 9:23/M

6 Jennifer O'Connor Issaqauh 182 34 164 0:29:10.1 0:29:35.1 0:00:24.9 9:25/M

7 Amber Henry North Bend 137 34 189 0:30:42.4 0:31:58.7 0:01:16.3 9:54/M

8 Cari Britt Snoqualmie 32 34 193 0:30:54.5 0:30:54.5 9:58/M

9 Tracy Oleary Mercer Island 186 32 238 0:34:04.5 0:35:09.8 0:01:05.2 10:59/M

10 Amanda Haber 1241 32 253 0:35:22.1 0:36:34.7 0:01:12.6 11:25/M

11 Lacie Hartman Lacey 129 31 282 0:40:35.3 0:41:26.9 0:00:51.5 13:05/M

12 Katherine Crone Seattle 64 31 283 0:40:38.7 0:41:26.1 0:00:47.3 13:06/M

13 Tiffany Weinert Duvall 237 32 297 0:42:20.9 0:43:32.3 0:01:11.3 13:39/M

14 Jessica Helton 291 30 342 0:53:49.4 0:54:49.5 0:01:00.1 17:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Minna Rudd North Bend 199 38 25 0:20:43.1 0:20:47.5 0:00:04.4 6:41/M

2 Kristina Chalfant Issaqauh 48 37 71 0:23:31.1 0:23:52.8 0:00:21.7 7:35/M

3 Kristen Freund Fall City 106 36 75 0:23:36.3 0:23:48.9 0:00:12.6 7:37/M

4 Rebecca Mueller 275 38 100 0:25:14.8 0:26:15.3 0:01:00.5 8:08/M

5 Andrea Hallberg Kirkland 123 37 103 0:25:29.2 0:25:41.6 0:00:12.3 8:13/M

6 Emily Fennell Bellevue 99 39 110 0:25:54.0 0:26:04.8 0:00:10.7 8:21/M

7 Jilliann Postforoosh Fall City 195 38 111 0:25:59.4 0:26:24.8 0:00:25.3 8:23/M

8 Jana Anderson North Bend 16 39 170 0:29:27.0 0:30:05.6 0:00:38.6 9:30/M

9 Nancy Wiederhold Seattle 242 35 182 0:30:06.0 0:30:39.2 0:00:33.2 9:43/M

10 Colleen Chan Bellevue 49 39 196 0:31:05.6 0:31:33.4 0:00:27.8 10:02/M

11 Ann Gruben Snoqualmie 117 36 209 0:32:16.7 0:33:07.8 0:00:51.1 10:25/M

12 Gabe Lance 1291 35 215 0:32:29.6 0:33:17.2 0:00:47.6 10:29/M

13 Jessie Cunningham North Bend 72 35 217 0:32:40.6 0:33:14.3 0:00:33.6 10:32/M

14 Kimi Winter Fall City 247 36 218 0:32:49.8 0:32:57.5 0:00:07.7 10:35/M

15 Kellie Haber 1248 35 229 0:33:29.1 0:34:34.9 0:01:05.8 10:48/M

16 Bizzy Riley Issaquah 1246 37 233 0:33:45.9 0:34:51.3 0:01:05.3 10:53/M

17 Holly Hahn Fall City 120 39 245 0:34:41.7 0:35:11.3 0:00:29.5 11:11/M

18 Christine Vega Snoqualmie 224 38 258 0:35:45.9 0:36:24.7 0:00:38.8 11:32/M

19 Sarah Parra Woodinville 187 37 264 0:37:16.2 0:38:10.6 0:00:54.3 12:01/M

20 Leta Niemann 279 35 268 0:37:58.8 0:38:51.7 0:00:52.8 12:15/M

21 Tami Miller Snohomish 176 38 291 0:41:24.3 0:41:57.2 0:00:32.8 13:21/M

22 Anita Kotik Redmond 164 37 319 0:47:14.0 0:48:33.3 0:01:19.3 15:14/M

23 Stephanie Shimek Redmond 202 37 320 0:47:15.6 0:48:33.3 0:01:17.7 15:15/M

24 Kimberly Kleewein Woodinville 159 39 340 0:53:11.8 0:54:21.7 0:01:09.8 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stacia McInnes 1297 44 17 0:19:29.4 0:19:31.3 0:00:01.8 6:17/M

2 Wendy Weber Orting 228 42 23 0:20:30.2 0:20:34.8 0:00:04.6 6:37/M

3 Amy Van Valkenburg Redmond 221 42 61 0:22:59.7 0:23:13.2 0:00:13.4 7:25/M

4 Jennifer McManus Gig Harbor 174 43 92 0:24:48.3 0:25:13.1 0:00:24.7 8:00/M

5 Rebecca Bear 1268 40 128 0:27:24.8 0:27:55.9 0:00:31.1 8:50/M

6 Gina Volken 1261 41 129 0:27:28.5 0:27:42.8 0:00:14.3 8:52/M

7 Alicia Weinert Duvall 236 42 154 0:28:54.6 0:29:39.8 0:00:45.2 9:19/M

8 Darci Aspinall North Bend 18 43 168 0:29:25.3 0:30:05.7 0:00:40.4 9:29/M

9 Jill Stewart Issaqauh 213 41 178 0:29:47.8 0:30:28.7 0:00:40.8 9:36/M

10 Tracy Buck Newcastle 38 43 191 0:30:44.9 0:31:04.1 0:00:19.1 9:55/M

11 Meredith Everist Bellevue 97 40 257 0:35:45.5 0:36:41.8 0:00:56.2 11:32/M

12 Debbie Wetherbee Fall City 241 40 274 0:38:45.5 0:39:34.6 0:00:49.1 12:30/M

13 Kendall Lockwood Carnation 170 41 276 0:38:46.9 0:38:55.4 0:00:08.5 12:30/M

14 Kelli Barrett 1299 44 279 0:39:36.8 0:40:09.4 0:00:32.6 12:46/M

15 Marie Hillard Renton 139 41 293 0:41:36.5 0:41:58.8 0:00:22.3 13:25/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Sarah Kieffer 1256 41 296 0:42:18.4 0:43:07.9 0:00:49.5 13:39/M

17 Lynn Wunder North Bend 256 44 300 0:42:39.6 0:43:14.1 0:00:34.4 13:45/M

18 Christina Ericksen Snoqualmie 90 40 308 0:44:07.6 0:44:43.8 0:00:36.1 14:14/M

19 Karla Jensen Redmond 148 44 311 0:44:44.7 0:46:03.4 0:01:18.7 14:26/M

20 Kari Groshell Fall City 114 41 318 0:46:58.2 0:48:26.6 0:01:28.3 15:09/M

21 Tara Smith Fall City 207 41 324 0:48:02.5 0:48:50.8 0:00:48.2 15:30/M

22 Pamela Hect Redmond 134 40 329 0:48:51.9 0:50:12.2 0:01:20.3 15:45/M

23 Candice Welch 1255 42 349 1:07:44.2 1:08:33.3 0:00:49.1 21:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 24 47 48 0:21:51.4 0:21:58.3 0:00:06.9 7:03/M

2 Francesca Ellul Redmond 88 46 101 0:25:24.1 0:26:23.5 0:00:59.3 8:12/M

3 Gina Volken North Bend 259 45 106 0:25:47.7 0:26:27.3 0:00:39.5 8:19/M

4 Mari Erickson Edmonds 92 48 165 0:29:11.6 0:29:45.3 0:00:33.6 9:25/M

5 Sharma Bostwick 288 47 174 0:29:35.0 0:30:23.5 0:00:48.4 9:33/M

6 Stacy Conger Snoqualmie 56 48 207 0:31:50.0 0:32:48.5 0:00:58.5 10:16/M

7 Karen Hatch Fall City 130 47 208 0:32:05.0 0:32:08.8 0:00:03.7 10:21/M

8 Tania Backis Leaser 1247 46 213 0:32:27.5 0:33:13.1 0:00:45.6 10:28/M

9 Mary Ann Kinner Fall City 157 46 214 0:32:29.0 0:33:13.2 0:00:44.1 10:29/M

10 Denise Knoppi Fall City 161 45 226 0:33:24.5 0:34:55.6 0:01:31.1 10:46/M

11 Angela Butoryak Redmond 41 49 228 0:33:26.2 0:33:45.8 0:00:19.6 10:47/M

12 Leona Hollis 284 48 234 0:33:48.8 0:34:54.4 0:01:05.6 10:54/M

13 Karlen Trucke Issaqauh 217 46 244 0:34:38.7 0:35:21.5 0:00:42.8 11:10/M

14 Melanie Breitbach Fall City 1280 46 269 0:38:04.2 0:38:14.8 0:00:10.5 12:17/M

15 Jennifer Curd Fall City 74 47 298 0:42:36.2 0:43:04.3 0:00:28.1 13:45/M

16 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 26 45 322 0:47:27.4 0:48:46.9 0:01:19.5 15:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gail Atall 112 52 24 0:20:32.5 0:20:34.4 0:00:01.8 6:37/M

2 Shirley Cobb Redmond 53 52 95 0:25:09.8 0:25:56.6 0:00:46.8 8:07/M

3 Deborah Givens 281 54 133 0:27:31.8 0:28:03.6 0:00:31.8 8:53/M

4 Susie Beach Fall City 20 51 141 0:28:06.5 0:28:38.1 0:00:31.6 9:04/M

5 Patty Dymack Seattle 1281 53 150 0:28:50.9 0:29:47.5 0:00:56.6 9:18/M

6 Kathleen Lauinger 1265 50 172 0:29:31.0 0:30:04.3 0:00:33.2 9:31/M

7 Barbara Westfall North Bend 239 52 190 0:30:44.1 0:31:02.9 0:00:18.8 9:55/M

8 Laurie Corbella Issaqauh 58 54 265 0:37:25.8 0:37:35.8 0:00:09.9 12:04/M

9 Yvonne Weinert Camano Island 235 51 284 0:40:48.5 0:41:35.9 0:00:47.3 13:10/M

10 Julie Dance 272 54 302 0:42:54.1 0:43:47.9 0:00:53.8 13:50/M

11 Roy Peacock Preston 188 54 315 0:45:39.6 0:47:03.2 0:01:23.6 14:44/M

12 Merry Gagg Gig Harbor 108 52 337 0:51:30.0 0:53:02.2 0:01:32.1 16:37/M

13 Laurie Barnhart Carnation 19 52 347 0:55:43.2 0:56:08.3 0:00:25.1 17:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Theresa Kluver 278 56 136 0:27:42.8 0:28:41.5 0:00:58.7 8:56/M

2 Ingrid Elenzano Seattle 87 56 198 0:31:07.5 0:31:21.8 0:00:14.3 10:02/M

3 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 70 57 260 0:35:55.8 0:36:38.3 0:00:42.5 11:35/M

4 Libby Lewis Edmonds 168 57 292 0:41:24.5 0:41:57.1 0:00:32.6 13:21/M

5 Terri Reilly 262 57 326 0:48:30.2 0:49:08.5 0:00:38.3 15:39/M

6 Carolyn Boswell Gibsonville 31 59 345 0:55:07.8 0:56:42.5 0:01:34.6 17:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Madden Federal Way 172 61 104 0:25:38.8 0:25:48.7 0:00:09.9 8:16/M

2 Rose Hollis Redmond 142 61 304 0:43:23.8 0:44:35.9 0:01:12.1 14:00/M

3 Barbara Van Oeveren Fall City 219 63 332 0:50:11.5 0:51:05.3 0:00:53.8 16:11/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 70 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Weaver Gig Harbor 227 73 232 0:33:43.1 0:34:14.2 0:00:31.1 10:53/M

2 Dolores Njos Issaqauh 181 83 303 0:43:12.6 0:44:28.2 0:01:15.6 13:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nick Welch 196 24 1 0:15:53.7 0:15:53.7 0:00:00.0 5:07/M

2 David McCulloch 1285 42 2 0:16:32.5 0:16:32.5 0:00:00.0 5:19/M

3 Logan Orndorf 282 16 3 0:16:34.5 0:16:34.5 0:00:00.0 5:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 1300 1300 20 0:19:50.4 0:19:55.2 0:00:04.8 6:24/M

2 Benjamin Cosgrove Fall City 61 0 85 0:24:24.6 0:24:31.1 0:00:06.5 7:52/M

3 Kyle Haynie 1290 0 91 0:24:44.7 0:24:57.3 0:00:12.6 7:59/M

4 Unknown Partic. 1244 1244 187 0:30:37.8 0:30:56.7 0:00:18.8 9:53/M

5 Unknown Partic. 1000 1000 237 0:33:57.8 0:33:57.8 10:57/M

6 Unknown Partic. 1259 1259 334 0:50:40.2 0:50:49.3 0:00:09.1 16:21/M

7 Unknown Partic. 1257 1257 336 0:50:44.9 0:51:43.3 0:00:58.3 16:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gage Williams Woodinville 245 8 83 0:24:02.7 0:24:22.6 0:00:19.8 7:45/M

2 Liam Heninger 1250 6 152 0:28:51.9 0:28:57.3 0:00:05.3 9:18/M

3 Jamin Debu Redmond 78 8 166 0:29:20.2 0:29:48.9 0:00:28.7 9:28/M

4 Luke Debu Redmond 79 6 169 0:29:25.4 0:29:53.3 0:00:27.8 9:29/M

5 Drew Fisher North Bend 102 6 184 0:30:10.0 0:30:30.9 0:00:20.8 9:44/M

6 Oscar Eriksen Redmond 95 7 210 0:32:17.1 0:33:15.2 0:00:58.1 10:25/M

7 Jake Spradlin North Bend 212 7 271 0:38:07.9 0:39:15.2 0:01:07.3 12:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nik Fisher North Bend 101 11 47 0:21:48.7 0:22:01.2 0:00:12.4 7:02/M

2 Bobby Lau Bellevue 167 11 74 0:23:35.8 0:23:41.3 0:00:05.4 7:36/M

3 John Harris Redmond 127 11 107 0:25:51.3 0:25:53.4 0:00:02.1 8:20/M

4 Oliver Wolf Redmond 249 9 123 0:27:13.4 0:27:25.7 0:00:12.3 8:47/M

5 Toby Hatch Fall City 131 11 147 0:28:28.4 0:28:31.5 0:00:03.1 9:11/M

6 Ryan Everett Fall City 96 11 148 0:28:47.6 0:28:48.9 0:00:01.2 9:17/M

7 Matthew Weinert Duvall 233 9 153 0:28:54.1 0:29:39.2 0:00:45.1 9:19/M

8 Cade Hahn Fall City 119 9 158 0:29:04.3 0:29:32.9 0:00:28.6 9:23/M

9 Blake Harder 1251 9 161 0:29:05.9 0:29:34.7 0:00:28.7 9:23/M

10 Roman Postforoosh Fall City 194 9 167 0:29:24.3 0:29:50.1 0:00:25.8 9:29/M

11 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 178 10 181 0:30:03.8 0:30:18.5 0:00:14.7 9:42/M

12 Asher Crosby Redmond 66 9 195 0:30:57.4 0:31:23.7 0:00:26.2 9:59/M

13 Ray Silverman Redmond 203 9 222 0:33:03.8 0:33:31.7 0:00:27.8 10:40/M

14 Kaidan Popp 1249 10 231 0:33:43.0 0:34:03.7 0:00:20.6 10:53/M

15 Nicholas Hillard Renton 138 11 281 0:39:53.3 0:40:14.8 0:00:21.4 12:52/M

16 Cody Rust Fall City 1239 10 301 0:42:53.0 0:44:02.5 0:01:09.5 13:50/M

17 Zach Thomsen Sammamish 216 11 307 0:44:04.0 0:44:13.8 0:00:09.7 14:13/M

18 Chirag Vedullapalli 1240 11 327 0:48:40.9 0:49:18.8 0:00:37.9 15:42/M

19 Caleb Hect Redmond 135 9 328 0:48:51.5 0:50:12.4 0:01:20.9 15:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 West Weinert Camano Island 232 15 13 0:18:36.4 0:18:39.5 0:00:03.1 6:00/M

2 Bruce Corrie Redmond 59 15 14 0:19:07.7 0:19:13.5 0:00:05.8 6:10/M

3 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 1282 13 30 0:21:21.3 0:22:08.9 0:00:47.6 6:53/M

4 Oliver Eriksen Redmond 94 14 33 0:21:24.0 0:22:22.9 0:00:58.8 6:54/M

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 8

Female 70 and over

Male Top 3 Finishers Winners

Male 12 to 15

Male 9 to 11
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Andrew Harris Redmond 126 14 34 0:21:29.0 0:21:32.6 0:00:03.5 6:56/M

6 Jacob Belceto Fall City 25 13 41 0:21:38.2 0:22:08.8 0:00:30.5 6:59/M

7 Matthew Shaw 1269 12 44 0:21:41.5 0:22:13.7 0:00:32.2 7:00/M

8 Will O'Daffer Sammamish 183 13 50 0:22:08.9 0:22:17.4 0:00:08.5 7:08/M

9 Austin Wetherbee Fall City 240 15 63 0:23:20.4 0:23:26.2 0:00:05.8 7:32/M

10 Blake Bostwick 287 13 87 0:24:28.4 0:25:16.7 0:00:48.3 7:54/M

11 Matthew Fisher North Bend 100 12 98 0:25:14.1 0:25:26.8 0:00:12.6 8:08/M

12 Kiah Carson 1270 12 118 0:26:48.6 0:27:46.0 0:00:57.3 8:39/M

13 Noah Fleming 285 13 132 0:27:31.2 0:27:41.3 0:00:10.1 8:53/M

14 Mason Buck Newcastle 36 12 221 0:32:56.4 0:33:22.5 0:00:26.1 10:37/M

15 Cooper Hall Sammamish 121 12 266 0:37:26.2 0:38:08.7 0:00:42.5 12:05/M

16 Nathaniel Howard 274 13 289 0:41:11.0 0:41:54.9 0:00:43.9 13:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wade Weinert Camano Island 229 18 4 0:16:48.4 0:16:49.9 0:00:01.4 5:25/M

2 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 169 19 5 0:17:08.0 0:17:11.4 0:00:03.3 5:32/M

3 Dom Canady 8 16 7 0:17:24.2 0:17:28.8 0:00:04.6 5:37/M

4 Timothy Corrie Iii Redmond 60 16 8 0:17:35.8 0:17:37.5 0:00:01.7 5:40/M

5 Richard Carmichael North Bend 2 18 9 0:17:41.4 0:17:46.7 0:00:05.2 5:42/M

6 Dominic Dams 1292 17 15 0:19:08.0 0:19:09.5 0:00:01.5 6:10/M

7 Paul Nelson North Bend 5 16 82 0:23:57.3 0:24:01.5 0:00:04.1 7:44/M

8 Tyler Amsler Fall City 13 16 99 0:25:14.7 0:25:15.1 0:00:00.4 8:08/M

9 Matthew Grickson 1263 18 130 0:27:28.6 0:28:29.2 0:01:00.5 8:52/M

10 Justin Komersmann 1293 18 131 0:27:29.4 0:28:30.2 0:01:00.7 8:52/M

11 Steven Nelson North Bend 179 16 246 0:34:45.9 0:35:34.8 0:00:48.8 11:13/M

12 Lex Mundell 1200 18 344 0:54:12.2 0:55:04.3 0:00:52.1 17:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Borsvold Seattle 29 24 21 0:19:51.1 0:20:08.2 0:00:17.1 6:24/M

2 Matt Witte Seattle 248 23 32 0:21:22.7 0:21:38.9 0:00:16.1 6:54/M

3 Jeff Lentz 286 20 35 0:21:32.1 0:22:01.8 0:00:29.7 6:57/M

4 Mark Zimmerman 293 22 36 0:21:34.0 0:22:05.7 0:00:31.6 6:57/M

5 Calvin Green Duvall 113 20 42 0:21:39.9 0:21:47.2 0:00:07.2 6:59/M

6 Jay Zimmerman 292 23 43 0:21:40.1 0:22:11.1 0:00:30.9 6:59/M

7 Mitchell Darnell 295 23 56 0:22:42.3 0:22:53.9 0:00:11.6 7:19/M

8 Case Beaman Carnation 21 24 140 0:28:06.3 0:28:29.2 0:00:22.8 9:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matthew Holm Duvall 143 27 179 0:29:59.0 0:30:45.3 0:00:46.2 9:40/M

2 Burton Bigoney Seattle 27 29 224 0:33:20.0 0:34:11.4 0:00:51.3 10:45/M

3 Joe Cha Carnation 46 28 230 0:33:32.7 0:33:43.8 0:00:11.1 10:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Allen Cc 1254 30 22 0:20:18.6 0:20:22.4 0:00:03.7 6:33/M

2 Matthew Crouthamel Seattle 71 33 37 0:21:34.6 0:21:53.9 0:00:19.2 6:57/M

3 Kenneth Goodrich Issaqauh 110 34 77 0:23:48.9 0:24:20.7 0:00:31.8 7:41/M

4 Alexander Elenzano 277 32 124 0:27:14.8 0:27:30.1 0:00:15.3 8:47/M

5 Matt Weinert Duvall 234 34 212 0:32:27.3 0:33:42.2 0:01:14.8 10:28/M

6 Heather Holmes 297 31 225 0:33:20.8 0:34:11.2 0:00:50.3 10:45/M

7 Brady Jones North Bend 151 30 330 0:50:10.0 0:51:05.9 0:00:55.8 16:11/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 16 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Miller 258 35 26 0:20:52.3 0:21:02.3 0:00:09.9 6:44/M

2 Steve Souchek Kent 208 37 53 0:22:19.3 0:22:35.7 0:00:16.3 7:12/M

3 Billy Johnson Mercer Island 150 35 65 0:23:24.5 0:24:28.6 0:01:04.1 7:33/M

4 Daren Postforoosh Fall City 193 39 69 0:23:28.6 0:23:36.1 0:00:07.4 7:34/M

5 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 209 39 96 0:25:10.5 0:25:54.6 0:00:44.1 8:07/M

6 Christopher Tiernan 1253 39 108 0:25:52.7 0:26:34.2 0:00:41.5 8:21/M

7 Ryan Coy Snoqualmie 63 39 126 0:27:20.7 0:28:42.3 0:01:21.5 8:49/M

8 Bryce Williams Woodinville 244 36 173 0:29:32.9 0:29:52.5 0:00:19.6 9:32/M

9 Dave Crosby Redmond 67 39 194 0:30:56.4 0:31:22.6 0:00:26.2 9:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Contine 65 43 12 0:18:15.9 0:18:21.5 0:00:05.6 5:53/M

2 James Hall 294 40 28 0:21:01.0 0:21:17.3 0:00:16.3 6:47/M

3 Olen Hunter Sammamish 146 42 31 0:21:21.4 0:22:12.9 0:00:51.5 6:53/M

4 Eric Van Valkenburg Redmond 220 42 57 0:22:44.3 0:22:56.4 0:00:12.1 7:20/M

5 Rick Nanneman Redmond 1283 44 58 0:22:49.2 0:23:12.1 0:00:22.9 7:22/M

6 Patrick Anderson North Bend 14 40 84 0:24:08.8 0:24:46.6 0:00:37.7 7:47/M

7 Jeff Jonientz Orting 152 42 93 0:24:53.1 0:25:38.2 0:00:45.1 8:02/M

8 Marc Lauinger 1264 44 151 0:28:51.9 0:29:25.5 0:00:33.6 9:18/M

9 Kevin Gruben Snoqualmie 116 40 248 0:34:51.2 0:35:41.7 0:00:50.5 11:15/M

10 Mike McCraken 267 44 254 0:35:26.7 0:35:42.3 0:00:15.6 11:26/M

11 Derek Spradlin North Bend 211 40 270 0:38:06.1 0:39:13.4 0:01:07.3 12:17/M

12 Brent Ericksen Snoqualmie 89 41 306 0:43:42.3 0:44:44.8 0:01:02.5 14:06/M

13 Karl Reinsch Snoqualmie 197 40 321 0:47:25.4 0:48:52.2 0:01:26.8 15:18/M

14 Ethan Smith Fall City 206 40 323 0:48:01.7 0:48:50.8 0:00:49.1 15:29/M

15 Robert Kleewein Woodinville 158 41 341 0:53:12.2 0:54:26.1 0:01:13.8 17:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Guin Bellevue 118 45 27 0:21:00.5 0:21:11.9 0:00:11.4 6:46/M

2 Jeff Cobb Redmond 52 49 29 0:21:10.4 0:21:21.2 0:00:10.8 6:50/M

3 Garth Bruce Fall City 34 48 40 0:21:37.9 0:21:45.8 0:00:07.8 6:58/M

4 Martin Volken 1262 46 46 0:21:46.1 0:21:58.5 0:00:12.4 7:01/M

5 Jeff Fisher North Bend 103 46 52 0:22:16.2 0:22:30.8 0:00:14.6 7:11/M

6 Ricardo Arroyo 298 45 54 0:22:31.2 0:22:55.2 0:00:23.9 7:16/M

7 Keith Aspinall North Bend 17 47 64 0:23:23.4 0:24:04.1 0:00:40.6 7:33/M

8 Tim Weinert Duvall 230 49 79 0:23:51.4 0:24:36.8 0:00:45.4 7:42/M

9 David Buck Newcastle 37 49 90 0:24:35.6 0:24:41.2 0:00:05.6 7:56/M

10 Jeff Wood Bellevue 251 46 121 0:27:01.5 0:27:27.9 0:00:26.3 8:43/M

11 Doug Vogt 1295 49 134 0:27:38.4 0:27:53.9 0:00:15.5 8:55/M

12 Charlie Kellogg 276 48 176 0:29:42.0 0:30:24.4 0:00:42.3 9:35/M

13 Craig Breitbach Fall City 1278 47 185 0:30:11.3 0:30:26.6 0:00:15.3 9:44/M

14 David Henry North Bend 136 45 186 0:30:21.8 0:31:37.4 0:01:15.6 9:47/M

15 Mark iZelek 1289 48 200 0:31:20.8 0:31:31.2 0:00:10.3 10:06/M

16 Soren Eriksen Redmond 93 46 211 0:32:18.1 0:33:16.6 0:00:58.5 10:25/M

17 Mark Peschek Sammamish 189 49 223 0:33:11.5 0:33:46.6 0:00:35.1 10:42/M

18 William Knoppi Fall City 160 45 227 0:33:24.8 0:34:55.6 0:01:30.8 10:46/M

19 Eric Hollis 283 49 235 0:33:49.6 0:34:55.2 0:01:05.6 10:55/M

20 Kelly Curd Fall City 73 47 240 0:34:05.6 0:34:35.7 0:00:30.1 11:00/M

21 Brent Wood Sammamish 252 45 243 0:34:37.0 0:34:54.8 0:00:17.7 11:10/M

22 Jon Gilbertson 1271 45 287 0:40:56.7 0:42:05.8 0:01:09.1 13:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Abdalla 289 50 6 0:17:16.6 0:17:18.9 0:00:02.3 5:34/M

2 Chuck Zimmerman 290 54 68 0:23:27.6 0:24:45.5 0:01:17.9 7:34/M

3 Wes Harris Bellevue 125 51 70 0:23:28.9 0:23:48.6 0:00:19.6 7:34/M

4 Paul Geary Sammamish 109 52 76 0:23:48.4 0:24:09.1 0:00:20.7 7:41/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

5K Run Age Group Page 24of 25



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Jeff Appleseth 1276 54 80 0:23:53.1 0:24:28.4 0:00:35.3 7:42/M

6 Dave Weinert Camano Island 231 50 81 0:23:57.2 0:25:05.5 0:01:08.3 7:44/M

7 John Rouches Fall City 198 50 137 0:27:43.8 0:28:25.5 0:00:41.7 8:56/M

8 Tim Corrie Jr Redmond 3 50 139 0:27:50.1 0:28:51.7 0:01:01.6 8:59/M

9 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 163 51 143 0:28:14.5 0:28:45.6 0:00:31.1 9:06/M

10 Joe Givens 280 53 216 0:32:36.5 0:33:07.9 0:00:31.3 10:31/M

11 Ken Hollis Redmond 141 50 305 0:43:26.0 0:44:35.7 0:01:09.7 14:01/M

12 Paul Mundell 1258 53 335 0:50:44.4 0:51:42.7 0:00:58.3 16:22/M

13 Brad Canady 9 54 348 0:58:00.3 0:59:20.3 0:01:19.9 18:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daryl Deutsch Sammamish 81 56 49 0:21:58.9 0:22:06.8 0:00:07.9 7:05/M

2 John Hanley Snoqualmie 124 57 67 0:23:26.9 0:23:44.8 0:00:17.9 7:34/M

3 Eric Njos Long Beach 180 55 94 0:25:08.4 0:26:23.9 0:01:15.4 8:06/M

4 John Fowler North Bend 105 56 105 0:25:45.8 0:26:12.7 0:00:26.8 8:18/M

5 Michael Borsvold Seattle 28 59 114 0:26:27.8 0:27:20.9 0:00:53.1 8:32/M

6 Tom Butoryak Redmond 39 56 135 0:27:41.3 0:28:00.5 0:00:19.2 8:56/M

7 Ron Williams Sammamish 243 58 171 0:29:28.0 0:30:20.4 0:00:52.3 9:30/M

8 Brian Beaman Carnation 22 59 242 0:34:35.1 0:34:58.7 0:00:23.5 11:09/M

9 Dan Clemens Fall City 50 55 247 0:34:49.4 0:35:24.7 0:00:35.3 11:14/M

10 Robert Sinclair Snoqualmie 204 55 277 0:39:34.9 0:40:43.5 0:01:08.5 12:46/M

11 Terry Reilly 264 55 325 0:48:16.6 0:48:52.2 0:00:35.6 15:34/M

12 Alan Dance 273 58 338 0:51:56.6 0:52:52.5 0:00:55.8 16:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Waters Bothell 225 62 18 0:19:30.6 0:19:34.9 0:00:04.3 6:17/M

2 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 185 62 19 0:19:32.4 0:19:34.5 0:00:02.1 6:18/M

3 Randy Smith Vashon 205 64 59 0:22:52.7 0:23:00.6 0:00:07.8 7:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 C.B. Crouse Woodinville 69 65 39 0:21:37.5 0:21:45.3 0:00:07.8 6:58/M

2 Norton Smallwood Sammamish 1277 69 144 0:28:20.5 0:28:34.6 0:00:14.1 9:08/M

3 Bruce Florsheim Mercer Island 104 69 192 0:30:47.8 0:31:06.4 0:00:18.6 9:56/M

4 Neal Stoddard Burien 214 68 204 0:31:41.9 0:32:02.8 0:00:20.8 10:13/M

5 Philip Paradissis 269 67 252 0:35:05.5 0:35:37.7 0:00:32.1 11:19/M

6 Terry McNees Redmond 175 67 312 0:45:28.0 0:45:41.5 0:00:13.4 14:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerry Bronson Renton 33 72 142 0:28:11.7 0:28:33.4 0:00:21.6 9:05/M

2 Don Wright Issaqauh 254 72 177 0:29:47.2 0:30:28.9 0:00:41.7 9:36/M

3 Alan Weaver Gig Harbor 226 74 183 0:30:09.0 0:30:30.9 0:00:21.9 9:44/M

4 David Knutson Fall City 162 73 202 0:31:30.6 0:31:56.9 0:00:26.3 10:10/M

5 Myron Phillips 299 76 280 0:39:46.7 0:40:07.6 0:00:20.8 12:50/M

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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